¥ sisal I"1

IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

atchpointL'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 27/02/15

CALCIO ESITO | y,01.5|u/025|U/03.5| G/NG | DOPPIA 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| _G°!
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE
Pal.17077 CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 1|x|2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G|nNGc|ix[x2[12[H] 1| X | 2 | st |No]|sI|NO
10-MAR 20:45 | 1 PORTO - BASILEA 1.504.00/6.75|3.50|1.22|1.90|1.82| 1.30|3.00| 1.90 | 1.82|1.09|2.51|1.22| 7 |2.25|3.40|2.50|1.11|5.00| 1.67 2.00
10-MAR 20:45 | 2 REAL MADRID - SCHALKE 04 1.20/6.50/13.0[5.75/1.08/2.70|1.42| 1.66|2.00|2.00 | 1.75[1.014.33]1.09| 7 |1.46/4.20/4.301.01|9.00[1.87 1.77
11-MAR 20:45 | 3 |  CHELSEA - PARIS SAINT GERMAIN  |1.90/3.30/4.25(2.95/1.32|1.67|2.10[1.20 /3.80[1.90| 1.82|1.20[ 1.85|1.31| 7 [3.30|3.40|1.86[1.21|3.60[1.51|2.25
11-MAR 20:45 | 4 |  BAYERN MONACO - SHAKTAR DON.  |1.18]7.00/14.0{4.60/1.13]2.30|1.57|1.47/2.35|2.30/ 1.57|  [4.66|1.08] 7 |1.47|3.90]4.70[1.037.75|2.05/1.63
Pal.17105 CAMP. ITALIANO SERIE A 1|x|2|uJo|uJo|u o|G|Ne|ix[x2][12|H|[ 1] X | 2 [sI|No|SsI|NO
0L-MAR 15:00 | 1 ATALANTA - SAMPDORIA 2.50/3.20|2.85[2.90|1.32| 1.65/2.10[ 1.19/3.80| 1.80| 1.90| 1.40| 1.50| 1.33| 7 |5.00|3.75|1.50|1.31 3.00[1.35|2.75
28-FEB 20:45 | 2 CHIEVO - MILAN 2.85/3.20/2.50[2.90(1.32{1.65/2.10[1.19/3.80[ 1.80| 1.90| 1.50 | 1.40  1.33] - | 1.50|3.75/5.00[1.35|2.75[1.31/3.00
01-MAR 12:30 | 3 CAGLIARI - VERONA 2.10/3.25/3.60[3.30(1.25|1.80/ 1.90[ 1.26|3.30[ 1.72|2.00[1.271.70 | 1.32| 7 [3.75/3.60| 1.70[1.213.70[1.39|2.65
01-MAR 15:00 | 4 PALERMO - EMPOLI 2.10/3.25/3.60[3.30] 1.25[1.80[ 1.901.26/3.30[ 1.72|2.00[1.27]1.70| 1.32| 7 |3.75/3.60|1.70]1.21/3.70[1.39] 2.65
01-MAR 15:00 | 5 SASSUOLO - LAZIO 3.20/3.25/2.25[3.20(1.27{1.75/ 1.951.24|3.40[1.74 | 1.98[1.611.32 1.32[ -7 | 1.61|3.70]4.20[1.37]2.70[1.24]3.40
01-MAR 15:00 | 6 CESENA - UDINESE 3.00(3.20]2.40[2.90/ 1.32[1.65]2.10[1.19/3.80( 1.85 | 1.85[1.54|1.37| 1.33| -7 |1.54]3.75/4.75|1.37|2.70] 1.29 3.10
01-MAR 15:00 | 7 GENOA - PARMA 1.50/3.75/7.00[3.40/1.24|1.85(1.85|1.28/3.10{ .90/ 1.80[ 1.07|2.44|1.23| 7 |2.25/3.40/2.45|1.11 | 4.90[1.68| 1.99
01-MAR 18:00 | 8 INTER - FIORENTINA 2.25/3.25/3.25[3.30/ 1.25[1.80( .90 1.26/3.30[ 1.72|2.001.32[1.62| 1.32| 7 |4.00/3.75|1.62|1.23/3.50[1.35/2.75
01-MAR 20:45 | 9 TORINO - NAPOLI 3.00/3.30/2.35[3.20(1.27{1.75/ 1.951.24|3.40[1.72|2.00[1.57[1.37 1.31] -7 |1.57|3.75]4.50[ 1.35|2.80[1.25/3.30
02-MAR 20:45 | 10 ROMA - JUVENTUS 3.00/3.25]2.40[3.10] 1.29[1.72]2.00[1.22|3.50(1.76 | 1.96 | 1.56 | 1.38| 1.33| -7 |1.56/3.80/4.60{1.35|2.80] 1.27 3.20
Pal.17105 CAMP. ITALIANO SERIE B 1|x|2|u[ojuJo|u|o|G|NG|ix[x2]12|[H] 1 | X | 2 | sT|No]| sI |[NO
27-FEB 19:00] 11 LATINA - TRAPANI 1.85/3.25|4.40/2.95/1.331.65|2.10{ 1.20|3.90| 1.90 | 1.81|1.17 | 1.86| 1.30| 7 |3.20|3.40|1.87|1.22|3.70|1.55|2.25
27-FEB 21:00] 12 BOLOGNA - VICENZA 1.85/3.10(4.75/2.70/1.39[1.57(2.25|1.17(4.30{2.00/ 1.731.15|1.87|1.33| 7 |3.20/3.40/1.88[1.24/3.50[1.59] 2.15
28-FEB 15:00 | 13 VARESE - BRESCIA 2.50/2.95/3.00[2.95/1.33{1.65/2.10[1.20|3.90| 1.81|1.89|1.35  1.48 1.36] 7 |5.00/3.90|1.49]1.32/3.001.36/2.80
28-FEB 15:00 | 14 VIRTUS ENTELLA - PESCARA 2.60/3.00]2.85[2.80/ 1.37|1.60(2.20(1.18[4.20(1.85 1.85[1.39|1.46| 1.35| 7 |5.50/3.75/1.46]1.36|2.85]1.37 2.80
28-FEB 15:00 |15|  VIRTUS LANCIANO - CITTADELLA  |1.95/3.10/4.20(2.95/1.33[1.65/2.101.20/3.90[1.87|1.83(1.19]1.78[ 1.33| 7 |3.50|3.50|1.78]1.23/3.60[1.51]2.35
28-FEB 15:00 | 16 AVELLINO - TERNANA 1.90/3.10/4.50{2.70]1.39]1.57|2.25|1.17|4.30|2.00 | 1.72[1.17[ 1.83]1.33| 7 |3.25/3.50/ 1.83|1.25/3.40[1.57 2.20
28-FEB 15:00 | 17 PERUGIA - SPEZIA 2.25/3.10/3.30[2.80/ 1.37|1.60[2.20(1.18/4.20[ 1.90 | 1.80[1.30|1.59| 1.33| 7 |4.25/3.75|1.59]1.30 3.10[1.44]2.55
28-FEB 15:00 | 18 CATANIA - FROSINONE 2.15/3.10/3.50[3.30/ 1.26|1.80[ 1.901.27/3.30[ 1.712.00[1.26 | 1.64| 1.33| 7 |4.00/3.70]1.60]1.22/3.70[1.382.75
28-FEB 15:00 | 19 PRO VERCELLI - CARPI 2.95(2.952.55[2.80( 1.37|1.60(2.20(1.18|4.20 1.871.84(1.47|1.36| 1.36| -7 |1.48]3.905.25]1.37/2.75|1.35] 2.85
28-FEB 15:00 | 20 MODENA - BARI 2.40/3.10/3.00[2.70( 1.39|1.57|2.25[1.17(4.30{ 1.90 | 1.80[ 1.35|1.52| 1.33| 7 |4.75/3.75/1.52|1.34|2.95|1.42 2.60
28-FEB 15:00 | 21 CROTONE - LIVORNO 2.95/3.00/2.50[2.95/1.33| 1.65/2.10]1.20/3.90| 1.81|1.89| 1.48/ 1.36  1.35] -1 | 1.49/3.90/5.00]1.36|2.80|1.32/3.00
Pal.17105 ITALIA - III DIVISIONE 1|x|2|uJo|uJo|u|o|G|NG|ix[x2[12|H| 1] X | 2 | SI |NO| SI |NO
27-FEB 19:30] 22 REAL VICENZA - LUMEZZANE 1.67/3.50|4.75|3.10|1.29|1.70|2.00| 1.22|3.60| 1.87 | 1.80|1.13| 2.01|1.23| 7 |2.75/3.30|2.00|1.17|4.10]|1.59 2.10
27-FEB 20:45| 23 PISA - ASCOLI PICCHIO 2.30/3.00/3.10[2.95/ 1.32[1.65/2.05[1.20(3.801.75/ 1.92[1.30| 1.52[ 1.32 1.28/3.10[1.38/2.65
28-FEB 14:30 | 24 LUCCHESE - L'AQUILA 2.65/2.95]2.65[2.80/ 1.35|1.60/2.15[1.17[4.001.80 | 1.87(1.39[1.39] 1.32 1.35/2.80[1.35 2.80
28-FEB 14:30 | 25 TORRES - GIANA ERMINIO 2.05/3.10/3.50[2.90/ 1.32|1.65]2.10[1.19/3.80[ 1.80 | 1.87(1.23[1.64| 1.29| 7 |3.80|3.60|1.64|1.25 3.40[1.45]2.45
01-MAR 14:00 | 26 CATANZARO - VIGOR LAMEZIA 2.35/2.90/3.10[2.80/ 1.35|1.60/ 2.15[1.17[4.001.83 1.83[1.20[1.49] 1.33 1.31/3.001.39]2.65
28-FEB 15:00 | 27 PRATO - PRO PIACENZA 2.20/3.00/3.30[2.80/ 1.35|1.60/2.15[1.17[4.001.83 1.83[1.26|1.57| 1.32 1.28/3.10[1.43/2.50
28-FEB 15:00 | 28 MARTINA FRANCA - LUPA ROMA  |2.05/3.10/3.50{2.95/1.32|1.65|2.05|1.20(3.80[ 1.83 1.83| 1.23( 1.64| 1.29| 7 |3.80/3.60|1.64|1.24 3.40[1.44|2.45
28-FEB 15:00 | 29 PORDENONE - AREZZO 2.85/3.10]2.40[2.95/ 1.32[1.65/2.05[1.20(3.801.75 1.92[1.48]1.35/ 1.30 1.36/2.751.303.00
28-FEB 16:00 | 30 BASSANO VIRTUS - NOVARA 2.55/3.00]2.75[3.10/ 1.29[1.70(2.00[1.22[3.601.72| 1.95[1.37[1.43[ 1.32 1.30/3.00[1.32[2.95
28-FEB 16:00 | 31 BENEVENTO - BARLETTA 1.40/4.00/7.50/3.10/1.29]1.70|2.00{1.22/3.60|2.15|1.60[ 1.03/2.60 | 1.17| 7 |2.15/3.30]2.601.134.701.85|1.79
01-MAR 14:30 | 32 SAVONA - PONTEDERA 2.70/3.10]2.50[3.10/ 1.29[1.70[2.00[1.22[3.601.72| 1.95 1.44| 1.38[ 1.29 1.32/2.90[1.30/3.00
01-MAR 14:30 | 33 SAVOIA - SALERNITANA 4.75/3.50/1.67|3.10/1.29]1.70/2.00[1.223.60[1.87| 1.80|2.01[ 1.13]1.23] -7 |2.00/3.30/2.75[1.59|2.10[1.17 4.10
01-MAR 14:30 | 34 FOGGIA - ISCHIA 1.50/3.75/6.25/3.10/1.29(1.70|2.00{1.22/3.60]2.05 | 1.65[1.07|2.34 | 1.20| 7 |2.35/3.30/2.351.14|4.501.73| 1.91
01-MAR 16:00 | 35 CASERTANA - LECCE 2.70/3.10]2.50|2.80/ 1.35|1.60/2.15[1.17[4.00 1.80 | 1.87( 1.44|1.38[ 1.29 1.36/2.75[1.33/2.85
01-MAR 16:00 | 36 TERAMO - SPAL 2013 1.80/3.30/4.253.10/1.29(1.70|2.00{ 1.22/3.60| 1.83|1.83[ 1.16 | 1.85 1.26| 7 |3.10(3.40|1.86|1.19/3.90[1.52|2.25
01-MAR 16:00 | 37 ALESSANDRIA - CREMONESE 1.67/3.50|4.753.10]1.29]1.70|2.00{1.22/3.60[ 1.87 | 1.80[1.13[2.01|1.23| 7 |2.75/3.30/2.00[1.17|4.10[1.59 2.10
01-MAR 18:00 | 38 FERALPISALO - ALBINOLEFFE 1.70/3.40/4.753.10/1.29]1.70|2.00{1.22/3.60| 1.87|1.80[ 1.13/1.98 | 1.25| 7 |2.85/3.40|1.98|1.17/4.001.58|2.15
01-MAR 14:00 | 39 MESSINA - JUVE STABIA 2.90/3.00]2.40[3.10/ 1.29|1.70(2.00[1.22|3.60[1.75 1.92[1.47[1.33] 1.31 1.34/2.85[1.28/3.10
01-MAR 18:00 | 40 REGGIANA - SANTARCANGELO 1.50/3.75/6.253.20/1.27(1.75/1.92|1.24/3.40] 1.95|1.72[1.07|2.34|1.20| 7 |2.30(3.30]2.35|1.134.70[1.70/ 1.95
02-MAR 20:45 | 41 MELFI - AVERSA NORMANNA 2.05/3.10/3.50[2.95/ 1.32[1.65/2.05[1.20/3.80[1.80 | 1.87(1.23[1.64| 1.29| 7 |3.80|3.60|1.64|1.24 3.40|1.44]2.45
28-FEB 16:00 | 42 ANCONA - FORLI 1.75/3.30/4.50[3.10]1.29(1.70/2.00{ 1.223.60[ 1.831.83[1.14] 1.90| 1.26| 7 |3.00/3.40/1.90|1.18/3.90[1.55 2.20
28-FEB 17:00 | 43 REGGINA - MATERA 2.80/3.10]2.40[3.10/ 1.29[1.70(2.00[1.22[3.60(1.75  1.92[1.47[1.35] 1.29 1.34/2.85[1.28/3.10
28-FEB 17:00 | 45 GUBBIO - CARRARESE 2.35/2.90/3.10[2.80/ 1.35|1.60/ 2.15[1.17[4.001.83 1.83[1.20[1.49[ 1.33 1.31/3.00[1.39]2.65
28-FEB 19:30 | 46 SAN MARINO - PISTOIESE 2.50/3.10]2.70[3.10/ 1.29[1.70(2.00[1.22[3.601.72| 1.951.38 | 1.44| 1.29 1.30/3.001.32/2.90
28-FEB 19:30 | 47 RENATE - SUDTIROL 2.55/3.00]2.75[2.80/ 1.35|1.60/ 2.15[1.17[4.001.83 1.83[1.37[1.43 1.32 1.34/2.85[1.35/2.75
01-MAR 11:00 | 48 PAGANESE - COSENZA 2.20/3.10/3.20[2.80/ 1.35|1.60/2.15[1.17[4.00( .83 1.831.28]1.57| 1.30 1.28/3.10[1.43/2.50
01-MAR 12:30 | 49 TUTTOCUOIO - GROSSETO 2.55/3.00]2.75[3.10/ 1.29[1.70(2.00[1.22[3.601.72| 1.95[1.37[1.43 1.32 1.30/3.001.32[2.95
01-MAR 12:30 | 50 PAVIA - MANTOVA 1.62/3.50/5.25/2.95/1.32{1.65/2.05|1.20/3.80[1.95 1.72[1.10/2.10]1.23 1.17/4.10[1.652.00
01-MAR 14:30 | 51 PRO PATRIA - COMO 3.40/3.20/2.05[3.10/ 1.29]1.70(2.00[1.22[3.601.75 | 1.92[1.64|1.24] 1.27| -7 |1.65/3.60|3.80{1.42|2.50[1.23/3.50
Pal.17102 BUNDESLIGA 1|[x[2lulofuJoluJo]e[nelaxIx2]12]u[ 1 [ x T2 [s1[no]|s1i[no
27-FEB 20:30] 1 BAYERN MONACO - FC COLONIA __ |1.10/9.00|20.0]6.75| 1.05|3.00| 1.33|1.82| 1.82|2.25|1.57| _ |6.20|1.04| Z |1.30|4.75/6.20 2.10/1.60
28-FEB 15:30 | 2 1899 HOFFENHEIM - MAINZ 1.95/3.60/3.60/4.40/1.15/2.20|1.60| 1.44|2.45|1.50|2.40[ 1.26 | 1.80 | 1.26| 7 |3.20(3.75|1.80|1.124.70|1.33]2.85
28-FEB 15:30 | 3 | BORUSSIA DORTMUND - SCHALKE 04 |1.45|4.50|6.50|4.40| 1.15(2.20(1.601.44|2.45|1.76|1.95[1.09|2.65| 1.18| 7 |2.05/3.60|2.65]1.07|6.25|1.61 2.10
28-FEB 15:30 | 4 BAYER LEVERKUSEN - FRIBURGO  |1.33/4.90/8.50[4.10(1.17{2.10[ 1.65]1.39|2.60|1.94|1.77|1.04|3.10( 1.15| 7 |1.82|3.50/3.10]1.06 6.25|1.781.85
28-FEB 15:30 | 5 HANNOVER - STOCCARDA 2.20/3.40(3.15[3.40( 1.24| 1.85/ 1.85(1.28|3.10[1.65|2.10[1.33] 1.63 1.29] 7 |4.00|3.75|1.63[1.21/3.70[1.35/2.80
28-FEB 15:30 | 6 HERTHA BERLINO - AUGSBURG  |2.75/3.30/2.50|3.10/1.29]1.722.001.22/3.50|1.75|1.95|1.50| 1.42[ 1.30] -z | 1.50|4.00]4.50]1.33]2.90[1.29/3.10
28-FEB 18:30 | 7 EINTRACHT FRANC.- AMBURGO  |2.00/3.50/3.50/4.10/1.17|2.10|1.65]1.39]2.60{1.57|2.25|1.27|1.75|1.27| 7 |3.50(3.60|1.75|1.14 4.50]1.33]2.85
01-MAR 15:30 | 8 M'GLADBACH - PADERBORN 1.57|4.00/5.503.70/1.20|1.95(1.75[1.33]2.90{ .80/ 1.90[1.12|2.31|1.22| 7 |2.40/3.50(2.31[1.11/5.00[1.58]2.15
01-MAR 17:30 | 9 WERDER BREMA - WOLFSBURG  |3.75/3.60/1.905.00/1.11]2.40[1.501.53/2.25| 1.48|2.45|1.83|1.24| 1.26| -7 |1.84/3.80/3.10]1.31 3.00[1.10]5.25
Pal.17102 2~ DIVISIONE TEDESCA 1|[x|2|u|oJuJo|uJo|G|NG[ix[x2]12|[H] 1 | X | 2 | sT|[No| sI [NO
27-FEB 18:30] 10|  DARMSTADT 98 - BRAUNSCHWEIG _ |2.10]3.10|3.40]2.55 1.42|1.52|2.30|1.16|4.25|2.05| 1.65|1.25|1.62|1.29 1.30/3.00]1.49 2.30
27-FEB 18:30| 11 KAISERSLAUTERN - GR.FURTH 1.60/3.60/5.50/2.901.33|1.65|2.05|1.24|3.50{2.05| 1.65(1.10|2.17|1.23 1.16/4.20[1.71/1.94
27-FEB 18:30] 12 BOCHUM - FSV FRANCOFORTE 1.95/3.40/3.60[3.40/1.25|1.90(1.77|1.31[3.00{1.72 | 1.95|1.23]1.74|1.26 1.17/4.10[1.39]2.65
28-FEB 13:00 | 13 NORIMBERGA - KARLSRUHE 2.60/3.10|2.60[2.80(1.35{1.65(2.05(1.21|3.70| 1.80| 1.85|1.41|1.41[1.30 1.32]2.90[1.32/2.90
28-FEB 13:00 | 14 SV SANDHAUSEN - VFR AALEN 2.25/3.00(3.20[2.45/1.46|1.48(2.40[ 1.15|4.50|2.05 | 1.65|1.28| 1.54| 1.32 1.34/2.80[1.48/2.35
01-MAR 13:30 | 15 ST. PAULT - ERZGEBIRGE AUE 1.90/3.30/3.75(3.10/1.30|1.72|1.95|1.26/3.30{ 1.80 | 1.85|1.20|1.751.26 1.20/3.80| .46 2.40
01-MAR 13:30 | 16 RB LEIPZIG - UNION BERLINO 1.90/3.30/3.90/2.90/1.33|1.65(2.05|1.22[3.60{1.90 | 1.771.20| 1.78 ] 1.27 1.22/3.60]1.50/2.30
01-MAR 13:30 |17 |  FC HEIDENHEIM - F.DUSSELDORF  |2.15/3.20/3.20|3.00/1.31(1.70|1.981.24|3.50[1.77[1.90(1.28]1.60  1.28 1.25/3.40[1.392.60
02-MAR 20:15 [ 18|  INGOLSTADT 04 - 1860 MONACO  |1.48/3.90/6.50[3.20|1.28]1.75/ 1.92|1.28/3.20]2.10]1.62|1.07|2.43] 1.20 1.13/4.70[1.73[1.92




CALCIO ESITO 1 y,01.5|u/02.5|u/03.5| G/NG | DOPPIA 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| G°!
EINALE 1X2 CHANCE
Pal.17143 A 1|/x]2]uJoluJo|uJo|G]|Ne|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X[ 2 |st[No]sI|NO
27-FEB 20:45| 1 ESPANYOL - CORDOBA 1.57/3.756.00|2.80 | 1.34|1.62|2.15|1.18 4.002.15 | 1.62|1.10/2.30] 1.24] Z 12.50|3.202.30|1.17|4.10[1.74 1.91
28-FEB 16:00 | 2 GRANADA CF - BARCELLONA 16.0/7.00 1.16|5.75 1.08|2.65 1.42|1.65/2.05|2.15|1.62|4.86 1.08| - |4.904.20|1.39|1.99|1.67|1.01|9.00
28-FEB 18:00 | 3 RAYO VALLECANO - LEVANTE 1.65/3.655.25/3.00/1.30]1.70(2.02|1.22/3.60|1.951.75|1.13]2.15| 1.25| 7 |2.65|3.30|2.15|1.16]4.20]1.63|2.05
28-FEB 20:00 | 4 ALMERIA - DEP. LA CORUNA 2.20/3.10/3.40|2.50| 1.431.50|2.40|1.13]4.70(2.00| 1.72|1.28| 1.62|1.33 1.32/2.90[1.49|2.35
28-FEB 22:00 | 5 MALAGA - GETAFE 1.75/3.40/4.75|2.801.34|1.62|2.15|1.18/4.00[1.97|1.75|1.15| 1.98| 1.27| 7 |2.95|3.30/1.98|1.20[3.70|1.60 2.10
01-MAR 12:00| 6 VALENCIA - R. SOCIEDAD 1.60/4.00/5.25|3.60|1.22[1.90(1.80]1.30/3.00[1.80 | 1.90| 1.14]2.27| 1.22| 7 |2.45|3.40|2.25|1.12]4.90|1.58 2.15
0L-MAR 17:00 | 7 EIBAR - ATLETICO BILBAO 3.10/3.10(2.35/2.50| .43 1.50|2.40|1.13]4.70{2.00| 1.72|1.55|1.33 ] 1.33 1.45/2.451.35/2.80
01-MAR 19:00| 8 SIVIGLIA FC - ATLETICO MADRID _ |3.10/3.20/2.30[2.80/1.34|1.62| 2.15|1.18/4.00|1.85|1.85(1.57| 1.33|1.32 1.41/2.60[1.29/3.10
01-MAR21:00| 9 REAL MADRID - VILLARREAL 1.22|6.10/12.0|5.75/1.08|2.70( 1.40| 1.67/1.99|1.90 | 1.80| 1.014.04| 1.10| 7 |1.50/4.10|4.00|1.01|8.75]1.81 1.82
02-MAR 20:45 | 10 CELTA VIGO - ELCHE 1.52/3.90 6.50(3.10/1.29]1.72(2.00]1.22 3.50|2.02 | 1.70] 1.09/2.43] 1.23| 7 |2.35/3.30/2.45|1.14]4.50]1.73/1.92
[Pal.17143 LIGA ADELANTE 1[x|2]uJoJluJo|u o|G]|Ne|lix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X ] 2 |st|[No]sI[NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 11 OSASUNA - LUGO 1.90/3.253.90|2.60 | 1.40]1.52|2.30| 1.174.20|2.05 | 1.65|1.19| 1.77| 1.27] Z |3.403.40|1.80|1.25/3.30[1.55|2.20
28-FEB 18:00 | 12 VALLADOLID - SPORTING GLJION ___|2.10/3.10]3.40{2.55]1.42[1.50]2.35[1.16]4.25(2.00] 1.68[1.25]1.62[ 1.29 1.31[3.00[1.51[2.30
28-FEB 18:00 | 13 SABADELL - ALAVES 2.50/3.10(2.75(2.80| 1.35/1.60|2.15|1.20|3.80{ 1.83| 1.83| 1.38| 1.451.30 1.33)2.85/1.36|2.75
28-FEB 18:15 | 14 BARCELLONA B - MAIORCA 2.30/3.25/2.90[3.60]1.22[1.92]1.75[1.35/2.80{1.60]2.15[1.34] 1.53[ 1.28 1.213.70[1.30[3.00
OL-MAR 13:00 | 15 LAS PALMAS - TENERIFE 1.57|3.506.002.601.40]1.52(2.30|1.17/4.20|2.22 | 1.55|1.08(2.21| 1.24| 7 |2.65/3.10/2.20]1.20(3.70]1.79 185
01-MAR 16:00 | 16 ALBACETE - PONFERRADINA 2.25/3.10]3.10{2.60]1.40[1.55/2.22[1.17]4.20{1.92]1.75[1.30] 1.55[ 1.30 1.31[3.00[1.43]2.50
01-MAR 16:00 | 17 HUELVA - SANTANDER 1.85/3.2014.202.401.48|1.46(2.45|1.13/4.75|2.20 | 1.57|1.17(1.81[ 1.28| 7 |3.50/3.30/1.80]1.28[3.20|1.642.05
01-MAR 17:00 | 18 GIRONA - NUMANCIA 1.90]3.25/4.00]2.55/1.421.52[2.30(1.18[4.00|2.05[ 1.65[1.19[1.79]1.28] 1 |3.30[3.40]1.80]1.26/3.30[1.58]2.15
OL-MAR 18:15 | 19 MIRANDES - BETIS SIVIGLIA 3.25/3.10/2.20{2.60| 1.40| 1.55|2.221.18]4.00{1.95| 1.72| 1.58 | 1.28 131 1.45/2.45/1.30/3.00
01-MAR 19:00 | 20 SARAGOZZA - LLAGOSTERA 1.70/3.30/5.002.50( 1.441.50(2.35(1.16]4.25|2.20[ 1.571.12[1.98]1.26] 7 |3.00/3.25/1.95[1.23/3.50[1.70]1.96
01-MAR 21:00 | 21 LEGANES - ALCORCON 2.15/3.00/3.40(2.40( 1.48(1.44/2.50|1.14|4.60(2.10( 1.62|1.25|1.59 1.31 1.34/2.80[1.53/2.25
Pal.17106 1[x]2|uJoluJoluJo]|G]|Nclix[x2[12[H[ 1] X[ 2 |sI][no]|sI][NO
27-FEB 20:30] 1 OLYMPIQUE MARSIGLIA - CAEN 1.45|4.25(6.75|4.10| 1.17|2.10| 1.65| 1.39|2.60| 1.80| 1.91|1.08/2.60| 1.19] 7 12.10/3.5012.60|1.086.00|1.63|2.05
28-FEB 16:00 | 2 LILLA - OLYMPIQUE LIONE 2.75/3.10]2.60{2.65|1.39]1.55/2.30{ 1.15[4.40{ 1.93[1.78[ 1.45|1.41 | 1.33| -7 [1.46/3.90/5.50[1.38]2.65[1.37[2.70
28-FEB20:00 | 3 METZ - EVIAN 2.15/3.20|3.40[2.75/1.36]1.60|2.20{ 1.17[4.10{1.90| 1.80{ 1.28[1.64 | 1.31| 7 |4.10[3.60(1.65]1.27]3.20[1.45|2.45
28-FEB 20:00 | 4 LORIENT - BASTIA 1.90(3.25/4.202.75/1.36|1.60(2.20(1.17[4.10[1.94[ 1.77[1.19] 1.83]1.30] 7 |3.40[3.40]1.83[1.23]3.50[1.54]2.20
28-FEB20:00 | 5 BORDEAUX - STADE DE REIMS 1.70/3.50/5.00]3.10[ 1.291.72[2.00[1.22[3.50| 1.89( 1.811.14]2.05]1.26| 7 |2.80(3.40/2.05|1.17/4.10[1.58]2.15
28-FEB20:00 | 6 LENS - RENNES 2.40/3.10]3.00{2.70]1.37|1.57|2.25[1.16]4.20{1.90]1.80{ 1.35|1.52 | 1.33| 7 4.80/3.80(1.52[1.33]2.90[1.41[2.55
28-FEB20:00 | 7 TOLOSA - SAINT ETIENNE 2.90/3.00|2.55[2.55[1.41|1.52|2.35(1.14]4.60{1.96|1.76| 1.47[1.371.35| -7 [1.47]3.90/5.25[1.40|2.60[1.37[2.70
01-MAR 14:00| 8 NANTES - GUINGAMP 2.20/3.10|3.40[2.55/1.41]1.52|2.35|1.14[4.60{1.95|1.75[1.28]1.62|1.33| 7 4.20[3.60(1.62[1.31]2.951.48(2.35
01-MAR 17:00| 9 MONTPELLIER - NIZZA 2.10/3.20/3.50{2.65/1.39]1.55/2.30{ 1.15[4.40{ 1.95|1.75|1.26|1.671.31| 7 |4.00/3.50(1.67[1.29]3.10[1.49]2.30
01-MAR 21:00| 10 MONACO - PARIS SAINT GERMAIN __ |3.50/3.20(2.10]2.65/1.39[1.55(2.301.15/4.40]1.95 1.75|1.67] 1.26]1.31] -7 |1.67/3.50/4.00]1.4912.30]1.29]3.10
Pal.17106 ~ 1[x|2|uJoluJloluJlo]|G|Nclix[x2[12|H[ 1] X[ 2 |s1|No]|sI]|NO
27-FEB 20:00] 11 US CRETEIL - DIGIONE 2.55(2.90|2.85|2.60|1.40| 1.55|2.22| 1.18|4.00| 1.92 | 1.75| 1.351.43| 1.34 1.362.75|1.372.70
27-FEB 20:00] 12 | CHATEAUROUX - OLYMPIQUE NIMES |2.50|2.90/2.902.70/1.381.60/2.15[1.20/3.80( .85/ 1.801.34| 1.45|1.34 1.35/2.80(1.38/2.65
27-FEB 20:00| 13 CHAMOIS NIORT FC - TROYES 2.80/2.85/2.60{2.60/1.40[1.50|2.35(1.17/4.20{1.95|1.72[1.411.35| 1.34 1.39(2.65/1.39/2.60
27-FEB 20:00| 14 CLERMONT FOOT - VALENCIENNES  |2.00/3.00/3.90{2.60|1.40{1.52|2.30{1.17|4.20{2.00|1.68]1.20|1.69/1.32| 7 [3.90/3.40/1.70[1.28[3.10[1.53[2.25
27-FEB 20:00| 15 TOURS - NANCY 3.10/3.00/2.30{2.90/1.33]1.65|2.05(1.22/3.60{1.80| 1.85(1.52|1.30[ .32 1.38/2.65(1.28/3.10
27-FEB 20:00| 16 LE HAVRE - AJACCIO 1.95/3.00/4.002.60| 1.40[1.52|2.301.17(4.20|2.00( 1.68|1.18[ 1.71]1.31] 7 |3.70(3.40/1.75|1.27/3.20[1.55|2.20
27-FEB 20:00| 17 STADE LAVALLOIS MFC - ARLES  |2.00/3.00/3.902.60(1.401.52|2.301.17(4.20|2.05| 1.65|1.18| 1.69|1.32] 7 |3.75(3.40/1.72|1.27/3.20[1.55|2.20
27-FEB 20:00| 18 AJACCIO GFCO - US ORLEANS 1.95(2.90/4.402.40( 1.481.44|2.50(1.14|4.60|2.20( 1.57[1.16[ 1.74] 1.35 7 |3.80(3.40/1.72[1.30/3.00[1.612.10
28-FEB 14:00 | 19 BREST - SOCHAUX 1.95(2.90(4.202.40( 1.48|1.42(2.55(1.13[4.75|2.22| 1.55|1.16[1.71]1.33] 7 |3.75(3.30/1.75|1.32|2.95|1.62|2.10
02-MAR 20:30| 20 AUXERRE - ANGERS 2.10/2.90/3.70(2.50/1.44| 1.48/2.40[ 1.15/4.50(2.10/ 1.62[1.21]1.62[ 1.33 1.32(2.95/1.52(2.25
[Pal.16975 | A~ 1[x|2|uJoluJoluJlo]|G|Nclix[x2[12|H][ 1] X[ 2 |s1|no]|sI]|NO
27-FEB 20:00] 27926 FREJUS S.RAPHAEL - LE POIRE S.VIE _|2.05)3.00/3.40 1.55/2.15 1.21]1.59/1.27] 7 |3.90/3.40/1.65
27-FEB 20:00| 27927 | BOULOGNE S.MER - R.STRASBOURG  |2.203.00/3.10 1.55/2.15 1.26/1.52|1.28
27-FEB 20:00|27928|  BOURG PERONNAS - FC CHAMBLY  |1.90/3.10/3.80 1.55/2.15 1.17|1.70/1.26| 7 [3.40/3.40(1.75
27-FEB 20:00| 27929 US AVRANCHES - SC AMIENS 2.30/3.00(2.90 1.60(2.02 1.30|1.47/1.28
27-FEB 20:00] 27930|  US COLOMIERS - USL DUNKERQUE  |2.85/3.00/2.35 1.50(2.25 1.46/1.31]1.28
27-FEB 20:00| 27931 CA BASTIA - SR COLMAR 2.20/3.003.10 1.50(2.25 1.26/1.52[1.28
27-FEB 20:00| 27932 LUCON VF - FC RED STAR 93 2.902.90/2.35 1.50/2.25 1.45/1.29/1.29
CAPITAL ONE CUP 1[x|2|uJoluJoluJlo]|G|NGlix[x2[12|H][ 1] X ] 2 |sI|NO]|sI|NO
01-MAR 17:00| 65 CHELSEA - TOTTENHAM (C.N.) 1.67/3.90/4.753.70/ 1.20] 1.95| 1.75| 1.33/2.90| 1.72|2.00| 1.16|2.14  1.23] 7 12.60/3.50 2.15|1.12/4.80]1.5112.30
1[x|2|uJoluJoluJlo]|G|Nclix[x2[12|H[ 1] X[ 2 | s1|NO]|sI|NO
28-FEB 13:45 | 1 WEST HAM - CRYSTAL PALACE 2.00(3.40|3.75]3.10|1.29]1.72|2.00{ 1.22|3.50{ 1.85|1.85|1.25|1.78 | 1.30| Z |3.50|3.50|1.78|1.21|3.601.452.45
28-FEB 16:00 | 2 MANCHESTER UTD - SUNDERLAND _ |1.35/4.75(9.00/3.801.19]2.00|1.72|1.35|2.80]2.00|1.72|1.05|3.10( 1.17| 7 |1.90/3.50/3.10/1.07/6.00[1.80/1.83
28-FEB 16:00 | 3 BURNLEY - SWANSEA 2.50/3.25(2.80{3.10/1.29]1.72|2.00{1.22|3.50{1.75|1.95| 1.41|1.50 | 1.32| 7 |4.50/4.00(1.50]1.29|3.10[1.33]2.85
28-FEB 16:00 | 4 WEST BROMWICH - SOUTHAMPTON _ |3.303.15/2.25|2.70(1.37[1.57|2.25|1.16(4.20[1.91| 1.79|1.61[1.31|1.33] -7 |1.61|3.70/4.30|1.44 2.45|1.303.00
28FEB16:00 | 5 NEWCASTLE - ASTON VILLA 1.90/3.30/4.25(2.90|1.32[1.65(2.10[1.19/3.80[ 1.90 | 1.80[ 1.20[ 1.85[ 1.31] 7 |3.25/3.50/1.85|1.22[3.60[1.52]2.25
28-FEB16:00 | 6 STOKE CITY - HULL 1.90/3.30/4.25|2.75/1.36|1.60/2.20(1.17]4.10[1.95 1.75|1.20| 1.85|1.31] 7 |3.25/3.501.85|1.23/3.50[1.55|2.20
01-MAR 13:00 | 7 LIVERPOOL - MANCHESTER CITY  |2.75/3.50|2.40|3.801.19]2.00|1.72|1.35|2.80{1.57|2.25|1.54|1.42 | 1.28| -7 |1.54]4.00|4.251.27(3.20[1.21[3.70
01-MAR 15:05| 8 ARSENAL - EVERTON 1.5214.00/6.30]3.80/1.192.00( 1.72|1.35/2.801.80/ .90 1.10/2.44/1.22| 7 |2.25/3.50/2.45|1.09 5.25|1.602.10
P 1[x|2|uJojuJloluJlo]|G|Nclix[x2[12|H][ 1] X[ 2 | s1|[NO]|sI|NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 21 BIRMINGHAM - BRENTFORD 2.85/3.30/2.35/3.50/1.25] 1,90/ 1.80| 1.33/3.00| 1.65|2.10| 1.52| 1.37| 1.28 1.30/3.00|1.22|3.50
28-FEB 16:00 | 22 ROTHERHAM - MILLWALL 2.15/3.30/3.25/3.00/ 1.331.65|2.10[1.22|3.75(1.85| 1.85|1.30| 1.63 | 1.29 1.26/3.301.43/2.50
28-FEB 16:00 | 23 CARDIFF - WOLVES 2.60/3.20/2.60[3.20/1.30{1.72/2.00{1.27/3.40{1.75|1.95|1.43|1.43[ 1.30 1.313.001.31[3.00
28-FEB 16:00 | 24 LEEDS - WATFORD 3.10/3.25/2.20{3.40| 1.27|1.75|1.95[1.27(3.40(1.72|2.00| 1.58 | 1.31 1.28 1.37/2.70[1.24|3.40
28-FEB 16:00 | 25 BOURNEMOUTH - BLACKBURN 1.65/3.75/4.753.75/1.22|2.00( 1.721.38]2.75|1.72|2.00(1.14]2.09|1.22| 7 |2.70/3.50/2.05|1.115.00]1.502.30
28-FEB 16:00 | 26 SHEFFIELD W. - MIDDLESBROUGH __|3.40/3.20/2.10|2.701.40|1.57|2.25|1.18[4.25|1.95|1.75|1.64| 1.26| 1.29 1.48/2.35/1.28/3.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 27 BLACKPOOL - WIGAN 3.30/3.202.15(2.60/1.42|1.50/2.40{1.16/4.50(2.00|1.72|1.62|1.28[ 1.30 1.50(2.30]1.32[2.95
28-FEB 16:00 | 28 FULHAM - DERBY COUNTY 3.80/3.40/1.90/3.50|1.25/1.90/1.801.33|3.00|1.72(2.00/1.79  1.211.26 1.41/2.551.16|4.20
28-FEB 16:00 | 29 CHARLTON - HUDDERSFIELD 2.60/3.20/2.60{3.20/ 1.30|1.75|1.95[1.27|3.40| 1.75| 1.95(1.43| 1.43 | 1.30 1.30/3.00(1.30/3.00
28-FEB 16:00 | 30 READING - NOTTINGHAM FOREST __ |2.20/3.253.103.20/1.30[1.75 1.95(1.27/3.40| 1.72| 2.00|1.31 | 1.58| 1.28 1.24/3.401.37|2.70
28-FEB 16:00 | 31 BOLTON - BRIGHTON 2.85/3.10(2.45(2.75/1.38(1.65|2.10[1.22|3.75|1.85| 1.85( 1.48| 136 1.31 1.36/2.75/1.31/3.00
OL-MAR 15:05 | 32 NORWICH - IPSWICH TOWN 1.75/3.604.203.75 1.22]1.95(1.75]1.38|2.75|1.72 | 2.00] 1.17(1.93[ 1.23| 7 |3.00/3.50/1.90]1.13(4.60]1.462.40
1[x]2]uJoJuJo|ufo[G]|Ne[ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X[ 2 |st[No]sI][NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 38 BRISTOL CITY - ROCHDALE 1.70/3.60 4.50]3.50 | 1.24]1.90( 1.77|1.33/2.90| 1.70| 1.98[1.15/2.00[ 1.23] Z |2.903.40|1.95|1.12|4.40[1.47|2.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 39 DONCASTER - COLCHESTER 1.72|3.50/4.50/2.90|1.33|1.65(2.05|1.223.60|1.95 1.72|1.15(1.96| 1.24| 7 |3.00/3.30/1.95|1.18[3.70]1.542.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 40 PETERBOROUGH - BRADFORD 2.45/3.20(2.70{2.90| 1.33|1.68|2.00|1.24|3.50{ 1.77| 1.90| 1.38 | 1.46  1.28 1.28/2.95[1.32(2.75
28-FEB 16:00 | 41 GILLINGHAM - BARNSLEY 2.35/3.25/2.80{3.40| 1.25|1.83|1.83|1.31|3.00{1.65/2.05(1.36 | 1.50 | 1.27 1.22/3.30[1.29]2.90
28-FEB 16:00 | 42 COVENTRY - MILTON KEYNES DONS__ |3.603.30/1.95/3.20 1.281.751.92|1.27/3.25]1.77 .90 1.72| 1.22|1.26 1.42|2.40[1.18/3.60
28-FEB 16:00 | 43 CRAWLEY TOWN - SHEFFIELD UTD __ |5.00/3.50/1.65(3.201.281.751.92|1.27/3.25/1.92 1.75|2.051.12|1.24 1.56/2.10[1.14|4.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 44 SCUNTHORPE - YEOVIL 2.45/3.20/2.70/3.00/ 1.31|1.68|2.00[1.22|3.60{1.77|1.90| 1.38 | 1.46 1.28 1.28/2.95[1.32(2.75
28-FEB 16:00 | 45 WALSALL - LEYTON ORIENT 2.40/3.10/2.85(2.90| 1.33(1.68|2.00|1.24|3.50{ 1.7/ 1.90| 1.35 | 1.48|1.30 1.27/3.00[1.33]2.75
28-FEB 16:00 | 46 | CHESTERFIELD - FLEETWOOD TOWN |2.05|3.20 3.40|2.801.35|1.62/2.10[1.21/3.70|1.90|1.77[1.29| 1.61| 1.28 1.24/3.201.44|2.35
28-FEB 16:00 | 47 OLDHAM - PRESTON 2.90/3.20/2.30{3.00/ 1.31|1.70/1.98|1.24|3.50{1.77| 1.90| 1.52|1.33 | 1.28 1.34/2.65[1.25/3.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 48 CREWE - SWINDON 4.20/3.50|1.75/3.40 1.251.83/1.83[1.31/3.00/1.72  1.95|1.871.151.23 1.47|2.30[1.14|4.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 49 NOTTS COUNTY - PORT VALE 2.60/3.20/2.55(3.10/ 1.30]1.70/1.98]1.25/3.40[ 1.75( 1.92| 1.431.41 | 1.28 1.30/2.85/1.28/2.95
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IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 27/02/15

CALCIO ESITO  |y,01.5|u/02.5|u/03.5| /NG | DOPPIA 1X2 HAND Gol Gol
EINALE 1X2 CHANCE fo
LEAGUE TWO 1i|x]2|u]o|luJo|luJo|G]|NG|ix|[x2[12|H] 1] X[ 2 |sI]|No]sI]|NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 53 YORK CITY - EXETER 1.95 3.25/3.50|2.75/ 1.36|1.62|2.10| 1.21|3.70| 1.95| 1.72| 1.21| 1.68| 1.25 1.22 3.30|1.46/2.30
28-FEB 16:00 | 54 HARTLEPOOL - WIMBLEDON 2.70[3.20/2.40[2.90(1.33(1.65/2.05(1.22/3.60|1.80| 1.85|1.46[ 1.37[1.27 1.34/2.70[1.28/2.95
28-FEB 16:00 | 55|  MORECAMBE - CAMBRIDGE UTD __ |2.25/3.20/2.902.80[1.35(1.62 2.10[1.22|3.60[1.83 1.83|1.32|1.52[1.26 1.27/3.00(1.38/2.55
28-FEB 16:00 | 56 SOUTHEND - CARLISLE 1.65/3.50{4.75[2.90/1.33[1.65/2.05(1.22|3.60{2.05/1.65(1.12|2.01 | 1.22] 7 [2.75/3.25]2.10]1.16/3.80[1.60/2.00
28-FEB 16:00 | 57 PLYMOUTH - BURY 2.40/3.10/2.75(2.60]1.40[1.52(2.30(1.17|4.20[1.98/1.70[1.35|1.45 1.28 1.34/2.701.39/2.50
28-FEB 16:00 | 58|  LUTON - ACCRINGTON STANLEY __ |1.80/3.40/3.90[2.90/1.33(1.68/2.00]1.25/3.40]1.85/ 1.80[1.18]1.80(1.23| 7 [3.203.40/1.85|1.18/3.70[1.50[2.20
28-FEB 16:00 | 59 | BURTON ALBION - NEWPORT COUNTY |1.85|3.25/4.00|2.70(1.38(1.572.20|1.19/3.90{2.05 1.651.17[1.79/1.26| 7 |3.20/3.30/1.85|1.22|3.30|1.54/2.15
28-FEB 16:00 | 60|  SHREWSBURY - NORTHAMPTON __ |1.65/3.50/4.75[2.90(1.33(1.68/2.00(1.24/3.50[1.95[ 1.72[1.12/2.01[1.22 1 |2.75[3.30(2.05|1.16/3.90|1.58/2.05
28-FEB 16:00 | 61 WYCOMBE - STEVENAGE 2.05/3.20[3.40/2.70]1.38[1.60/2.15(1.19/3.90[1.951.72|1.24|1.64 | 1.27| 1 |3.70/3.60 1.65|1.24|3.20[1.45 2.35
28-FEB 16:00 | 62 PORTSMOUTH - OXFORD UTD 2.20[3.10/3.10/2.70/1.38[1.60/2.15(1.20/3.80(1.92| 1.75|1.28[ 1.55/1.28 1.25/3.10[1.43]2.40
28-FEB 16:00 | 63 MANSFIELD - DAG & RED 1.95 3.25/3.50[2.70[1.38(1.60]2.15[1.20/3.80|1.98| 1.70[1.21] 1.68  1.25 1.23/3.30(1.48/2.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 64 CHELTENHAM - TRANMERE 2.60/3.10 2.55/2.70/1.38[1.60/2.151.21 3.70[1.90[ 1.77]1.41[1.39]1.28 1.332.70[1.332.75
Pal.17126 CAMPIONATO OLANDESE 1i[x|[2|u]o|uf[o|lufo|G][Ne|ix[x2[12[H][ 1] x [ 2 [s1[no][sI[NO
27-FEB | 1 DORDRECHT - GA EAGLES 2.65|3.35 2.45 2.05|1.68|1.37/2.70|1.53|2.30|1.47| 1.41|1.27| -7 |1.48/4.10/4.70|1.25/3.40|1.21|3.70
28-FEB 18:30 | 2 VITESSE - PEC ZWOLLE 1.454.30/6.20[4.40(1.152.20]1.60[1.44 2.45(1.73]1.96|1.08/2.53| 1.17| 7 |2.10/3.60|2.55|1.07]6.25|1.60/2.10
28-FEB 19:45 | 3 AZ ALKMAAR - WILLEM 1T 1.7213.75/4.25[4.10/ 1.17[2.101.65[1.39]2.60{1.60/2.20[1.17[1.99  1.22] 7 [2.75/3.60]2.00]1.11 5.00[1.43]2.50
28-FEB 19:45 | 4 FC TWENTE - NAC 1.275.50/9.00[4.80(1.12[2.35|1.52[1.512.30(1.851.85|1.033.41|1.11| 7 |1.66|3.80(3.40(1.04/7.50|1.79]1.84
28-FEB 20:45 | 5 CAMBUUR - HERACLES 1.75/3.65]4.25[4.30/ 1.16[2.15/1.62[1.42|2.55(1.60/2.20[1.18]1.96/ 1.23] 7 [2.80/3.60[1.961.11[5.00[1.41 2.55
01-MAR 12:30 | 6 EXCELSIOR - SC HEERENVEEN 2.80/3.452.30[4.10]1.17|2.10(1.65(1.39/2.60|1.52|2.30| 1.54 1.38]1.26| -7 |1.55/4.00]4.30|1.26/3.20]1.18[4.00
01-MAR 14:30 | 7 FC UTRECHT - FEYENOORD 3.50/3.65/1.90[4.50|1.142.25/1.57|1.46]2.401.52|2.35[1.781.24(1.23 -7 |1.79]3.70(3.20|1.33/2.90|1.12[4.90
01-MAR 14:30 | 8 FC GRONINGEN - DEN HAAG 1.90 3.50/3.70[3.80/1.19(2.00]1.72[1.352.80(1.62|2.15|1.23]1.79[1.25 7 |3.20]3.60/1.80|1.15]4.40]1.39/2.65
01-MAR 16:45 | 9 PSV EINDHOVEN - AJAX 1.55/4.00/5.25[4.30/ 1.16[2.15/1.62[1.42]2.55]1.652.10[1.112.27]1.19] 7 [2.30/3.50]2.251.08]5.75[1.52 2.25
Pal.17126 2~ DIVISIONE OLANDESE 1i[x|[2|u]o|ufo|uJo|G]|Ne|ix[x2[12[H][ 1] x [ 2 [s1[No][sI[NO
27-FEB  |10| DE GRAAFSCHAP - FC EINDHOVEN  |2.35/3.40|2.65|3.80 1.20]2.05|1.65|1.40|2.60|1.55 2.22|1.38| 1.48 | 1.24 1.19/3.801.25/3.30
27-FEB |11 JONG AJAX - MW 1.72/3.70|4.00[4.75 1.13|2.55|1.42|1.60|2.15|1.44|2.50|1.17|1.92 | 1.20| 7 |2.75/3.70|1.95|1.08 5.75|1.35|2.80
27-FEB |12 FC 0SS - FORTUNA SITTARD 1.454.205.75[4.50/ 1.152.221.55[1.48/2.40[1.65|2.05[1.07|2.42| 1.15 7 |2.20|3.50/2.45|1.09]5.50[1.49]2.35
27-FEB |13 DEN BOSCH - TELSTAR 1.65/3.70|4.40[3.90/ 1.19|2.101.62|1.42|2.55|1.65/2.05/1.16/2.00  1.20| 7 |2.70/3.50|2.001.11/5.00]1.43|2.50
27-FEB |14 HELMOND - RKC WAALWIIK 1.80/3.603.70[4.50/ 1.15[2.30|1.52[1.552.22[1.46|2.45[1.20(1.82| .21 7 |2.90|3.70(1.85|1.10[5.25|1.33]2.90
27-FEB |15 SPARTA - JONG FC TWENTE 1.33/4.75|7.00[4.75/ 1.13[2.50/1.44|1.60|2.15|1.65|2.05/1.03|2.82| 1.11| 7 |1.90|3.60|2.85|1.04|7.25|1.58 2.15
27-FEB |16 VOLENDAM - EMMEN 2.25/3.50/2.70[4.50]1.15|2.40/ 1.48[1.57/2.20[1.40(2.60[1.36  1.52|1.22| 7 |3.90/4.00|1.55(1.13]4.70[1.27[3.20
27-FEB |17 NEC - RODA JC 1.65/3.80/4.20[5.00/ 1.12|2.60/1.40{ 1.62|2.10{1.42|2.55[1.15(1.99  1.18] 7 |2.65/3.70|2.00[1.07/6.25|1.37|2.70
27-FEB |18 VENLO - ACHILLES'29 1.553.90/5.00[4.00/1.18[2.15|1.60[1.48/2.40[1.60|2.15(1.10(2.19[ 1.18| 7 |2.45|3.40/2.25]1.09]5.50(1.48]2.35
27-FEB |19| ALMERE CITY FC - JONG PSV EIND.  |1.60/3.80/4.75|4.00|1.18[2.151.60[1.44|2.50{1.65|2.05[1.12|2.11]1.19] 7 [2.50|3.50|2.15|1.09]5.50[1.48/2.35
Pal.17147| CAMPIONATO PORTOGHESE | 1| x| 2|uJo|uJo|uJo| G |NG[ix[x2[12[n][1 [ x [ 2 [sI|[No|sI[NO
27-FEB |13| VITORIA GUIMARAES - MARITIMO _ |1.80)3.40|4.40|3.00| 1.33|1.652.10|1.22|3.75]1.95|1.751.17|1.91 | 1.27] Z |3.10 3.30|1.90[1.20 3.70]1.56|2.20
28-FEB 17:00 | 14 GIL VICENTE - BOAVISTA FC 2.30/3.10/3.10/2.60|1.42|1.50(2.40|1.18/4.25|2.10/ 1.65|1.32[ 1.55|1.32 1.34/2.80[1.46/2.40
28-FEB 17:00 | 15 NACIONAL - VITORIA SETUBAL __ |1.57/3.60/6.00|3.00/1.33]1.65]2.10(1.25/3.50[2.10[ 1.65(1.09|2.25|1.24| 7 2.55/3.20|2.251.16/4.10[1.71]1.94
28-FEB 18:00 | 16 BENFICA - ESTORIL 1.205.75/13.0[4.00(1.202.25|1.57[1.45/2.50[2.25|1.57|  [3.98[1.09| z 1.65|3.50|3.90(1.03]7.50|1.98]1.68
28-FEB 21:15 | 17 RIO AVE - BRAGA 3.70/3.20/2.00[2.70]1.40[1.57/2.25(1.18]4.25|2.00 1.72[1.711.23]1.29 1.512.30[1.26/3.20
01-MAR 17:00 | 18 PENAFIEL - MOREIRENSE 2.90/3.10/2.45(2.50(1.45[1.50|2.40(1.16/4.50[1.92[ 1.76|1.49[ 1.36/1.32 1.43/2.50[1.37/2.70
01-MAR 17:00 | 19|  ACADEMICA COIMBRA - AROUCA __|2.15 3.10/3.40[2.50(1.45(1.50/2.40]1.16 4.50|2.10]1.65|1.26 1.62[ 1.31 1.32/2.95(1.50(2.30
01-MAR 20:15 20|  FC PORTO - SPORTING LISBONA _ |1.62/3.60/5.503.20[1.301.75/1.95[1.27/3.40[1.901.80|1.11]2.17|1.25| 7 [2.703.30]2.10]1.15]4.40]1.622.05
02-MAR 21:00 | 21|  BELENENSES - PACOS DE FERREIRA _|2.40 3.10/2.90[2.70(1.40]1.57|2.251.18 4.25]1.95|1.75|1.351.49[ 1.31 1.33/2.85/1.40(2.60
Pal.17111 CAMPIONATO BELGA 1[x]2|u]lo|uJo|ulo]|G[Ne|ix][x2[12[H] 1] x| 2 | s1[NoO[SI[NO
27-FEB | 1 | STANDARD LIEGI - CERCLE BRUGGE |1.275.25|9.50[4.25 1.18]2.25|1.57|1.45/2.50[2.00(1.72]  |3.38|1.12| Z |1.85|3.40 3.20|1.04|7.00|1.83|1.81
28-FEB 18:00 | 2 CHARLEROI - LOKEREN 2.30/3.30/2.90[3.00/1.33(1.75/1.951.25/3.50(1.80[ .90 1.35] 1.54|1.28 1.253.30[1.35/2.80
28-FEB 20:00 | 3 LIERSE - GENK 3.60/3.50/1.95(3.50/1.25|1.95/1.75(1.33]3.00[1.65 2.10[1.77]1.25 1.26 1.38/2.651.16/4.20
28-FEB 20:00 | 4 WESTERLO - OOSTENDE 2.40/3.30/2.80[3.40/1.27(1.80/1.90(1.30/3.20(1.72]2.001.38[ 1.51[1.29 1.25/3.30[1.32/2.95
28-FEB 20:00 | 5 ZULTE WAREGEM - MALINES 2.05/3.40/3.40[3.75/1.22[1.951.75(1.33]3.00[1.652.10(1.27]1.70 1.27| 7 |3.70[3.70 1.65|1.17|4.10[1.35 2.75
01-MAR 14:30 | 6 |  CLUB BRUGGE - MOUSCRON PER.  |1.18]6.50(14.0[4.75]1.14|2.40 1.50[1.57|2.25[2.25]1.57|  |4.43[1.08] 7 [1.52/3.70]4.40]1.02/8.25]2.00]1.67
01-MAR 18:00 | 7 ANDERLECHT - KV KORTRIIK 1.60 3.80]5.25[4.00(1.20[2.10]1.65[1.422.60(1.72|2.00[1.12(2.20[ 1.22| 1 |2.45|3.40|2.25]1.09]5.25|1.50(2.30
01-MAR 20:00 | 8 WAASLAND BEVEREN - GENT 5.253.75/1.60[3.75/1.22]1.95/1.751.38/2.75|1.75/1.95|2.18[1.12/1.22 1.55/2.20[1.11/5.00
Pal.17111 2~ DIVISIONE BELGA 1i[x|[2|u]o|ufo|ufo|G]|Ne|ix[x2[12[H][ 1] x| 2 [s1[No][sI[NO
27-FEB | 9 PATRO E. MAASMECH. - DESSEL __ |2.20]3.25/3.00|3.60| 1.211.95|1.70|1.35|2.751.60|2.10| 1.31| .56 1.26 1.19/3.90[1.30/3.00
27-FEB |10| EXCELSIOR V.- BOUSSU DOUR B.  |2.30/3.20|2.85|3.20/1.27(1.78]1.85|1.27|3.201.68|1.97|1.33] 1.50|1.27 1.243.40[1.33]2.90
28-FEB 20:00 | 11 ROESELARE - AALST 2.45/3.20/2.65/3.30(1.25(1.82|1.82|1.322.90(1.65/2.02|1.38[ 1.44[1.27 1.25/3.30[1.29/3.10
28-FEB 20:00 | 12 HEIST - KRC MECHELEN 1.454.20/6.00[3.75/1.20(2.02|1.65|1.38/2.65|1.78 1.85|1.07|2.47| 1.16| 7 |2.25|3.40/2.45|1.08/5.751.63/2.05
28-FEB 20:00 | 13 WHITE STAR BRUX. - ANVERSA __ [2.30/3.10/2.90[2.70/1.361.60[2.10[1.20[3.75[1.88/1.75[1.32|1.49] 1.28 1.30/3.00]1.39/2.65
28-FEB 20:00 | 14 GEEL - OUD HEVERLEE 4.20[3.40/1.753.30(1.25(1.82/ 1.82(1.32|2.90[1.72[ 1.92|1.87[1.15 1.23 1.48/2.35(1.15/4.30
28-FEB 20:00 | 15 LOMMEL UNITED - TUBIZE 1.45/4.00/6.00[3.50/1.23[1.92/1.72|1.33]2.85(1.85/1.78(1.06|2.40  1.16] 7 |2.30/3.30]2.45|1.09/5.50[1.66/2.00
01-MAR 15:00 | 16| KV WOLUWE ZAV. - RA.E.C.MONS _ |6.25/4.001.45[3.751.20/2.00]1.661.38/2.65(1.80 1.83|2.43]1.06] 1.17 1.63/2.05/1.08/5.50
01-MAR 15:00 | 17 ST. TRUIDEN - EUPEN 2.50/3.20 2.60[3.20(1.27]1.75/1.88|1.25/3.301.68/ 1.97]1.40[ 1.43]1.27 1.27/3.20{1.29/3.10
Pal.17151 CAMPIONATO TURCO 1i[x|[2|u]o|ufo|ufo|G]|Ne|ix[x2[12[H][ 1] x| 2 [s1[No][sI[NO
27-FEB | 1 GALATASARAY - KAYSERI ERCIY.  |1.35 4.75|7.50|4.25 1.16|2.22|1.55]1.46|2.45| 1.80| 1.85(1.05|2.90|1.14] 7 '1.95|3.40|2.90|1.05/6.75[1.69|1.96
28-FEB 12:30 | 2 GENCLERBIRLIGI - SIVASSPOR | 2.55/3.20/2.60(3.10[1.30[1.72[ 1.95[1.26 3.30[1.75|1.92| 1.41|1.43[ 1.28 1.29/3.10[1.31/3.00
28-FEB 15:00 | 3 |  CAYKUR RIZESP. - ESKISEHIRSPOR _ |2.55|3.10/2.65|2.90(1.33|1.65/2.05|1.22|3.60{1.771.90]1.39|1.42[ 1.29 1.32/2.90(1.33/2.85
28-FEB 18:00 | 4 KONYASPOR - FENERBAHCE 4.503.70/1.65|3.60/1.221.95[1.72[1.35/2.80[1.70]1.98]2.03|1.14[ 1.20 1.50/2.30[1.12]4.90
01-MAR 12:00 | 5 | AKHISAR BEL. - ISTANBUL BASAKS.  |2.90/3.20/2.30[2.90/1.33|1.65/2.05|1.24/3.50(1.80 1.85|1.52|1.33]1.28 1.38/2.65/1.28/3.10
01-MAR 12:00 | 6 GAZIANTEPSPOR - KASIMPASA __ |2.703.20/2.45(3.40[ 1.251.85] 1.80[1.313.00[1.65|2.05|1.46|1.38[ 1.28 1.28/3.10[1.24/3.40
01-MAR 15:00 | 7 | BURSASPOR - MERSIN IDMAN YURDU |1.52|3.90]5.50[4.20/1.17(2.20]1.57|1.46|2.45|1.65 2.05|1.09|2.28/1.19| 7 |2.403.50/2.25|1.07|6.00|1.52/2.25
01-MAR 18:00 | 8 BESIKTAS - BALIKESIRSPOR 1.30/4.75]9.00[3.90/ 1.19[2.10]1.62[1.40]2.60|2.00/1.68[1.02|3.10[ 1.13| 7 |1.85/3.40[3.20]1.06]6.50[1.81 1.83
02-MAR 19:00 | 9 | TRABZONSPOR - KARDEMIR KARAB. _|1.75/3.50/4.203.60/1.22|1.95/1.72|1.35/2.80(1.70 1.98|1.16]1.90(1.23| 7 [3.00/3.40/1.90(1.13]4.60|1.45 2.45
Pal.17139 CAMPIONATO RUMENO 1[x]2|ulo|uJo|ulo]|G[ne|ix[x2[12[H] 1] x [ 2 [ s1[No[SsI[NO
27-FEB | 1 | CSCONCORDIA C. - OTELUL GALATI |1.80 3.20|4.20|2.55 1.40|1.55|2.20|1.16|4.202.05|1.62|1.15|1.81|1.26| Z |3.50/3.30|1.80
27-FEB | 2 | FC BOTOSANI - PETROLUL PLOIESTI |3.50/3.10|2.05|2.60 1.39]1.55/2.20{1.17/4.00[1.97|1.68[1.64|1.23]1.29
28-FEB 17:00 | 3 | CSM IASI - CS GAZ METAN MEDIAS _ |2.20/3.10]3.10|2.55/1.40(1.52/2.251.17|4.00[1.95 1.70|1.28]1.55/ 1.28
28-FEB19:30 | 4 |  DINAMO BUCURESTI - UNIV.CLUJ __ |1.65|3.50/4.75(2.85/1.33(1.68/1.97(1.23[3.50|1.97| 1.68]1.12[2.01|1.22 7 |2.80[3.25 2.05
01-MAR 14:30 | 5 | UN.CRAIOVA - STEAUA BUCURESTI _ |3.10/3.10/2.20|2.65/1.38|1.57|2.15|1.19/3.80(1.92 1.72|1.55|1.28[ 1.28
01-MAR 17:00 | 6 | CFR CLUJ - CS PANDURII TARGU JIU |3.40/3.10/2.05[2.551.40(1.52|2.25|1.17/4.00[1.95 1.70|1.62|1.23] 1.27
01-MAR 19:30 | 7 FC BRASOV - ASTRA GIURGIU 3.60/3.25/1.95(2.85/1.33|1.62/2.05|1.213.60[1.88/1.751.70]1.21 1.26
02-MAR 17:00 | 8 TG. MURES - FC CEAHLAUL P. N. __ [1.27/4.40/11.0]2.75/1.35]1.62[2.05[1.20/3.75[2.85/1.33]  [3.14[1.13] 7 [1.90[3.10/3.25




CALCIO ESITO  1y,01.5|u/02.5|u/03.5| G/NG | PDOPPIA 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| S°!
EINALE 1X2 CHANCE
co 1i|x|2|vuJoluJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[X2[12[H][ 1 [ X[ 2 | SI[NO] SI |NO
27-FEB 18:00] 1 | RUCH CHORZOW - LECHIA GDANSK _ |2.85)3.00 2.45]2.70| 1.38|1.60[2.15|1.19|3.90] 1.90 | 1.77|1.47|1.36] 1.30 1.35(2.65[1.31/2.80
27-FEB 20:30 2 CRACOVIA KS - LECH POZNAN 3.75/3.25/1.95(3.10[ 1.30( 1.68[2.00[1.24|3.50| 1.83|1.83|1.74 1.21] 1.28 1.44/2.35[1.20(3.50
28-FEB15:30 | 3 | G. BELCHATOW - WISLA CRACOVIA _ |2.80/3.00/2.50{2.60|1.40[1.52|2.30(1.174.20|1.92| 1.75(1.44 | 1.36]1.32 1.38[2.55[1.35|2.65
28-FEB 15:30 | 4 ZAWISZA BYD.- PIAST GLIWICE __ |2.60)3.00/2.65(2.80/1.35]1.60|2.15[1.21/3.70|1.851.80[1.39] 1.40/ 1.31 1.33]2.70[1.32]2.75
28-FEB18:00 | 5 |  GORNIK ZABRZE - SLASK WROCL.  |2.80/3.10/2.45(2.80(1.35[1.60|2.15|1.213.70| 1.83/1.83]1.47[1.36]1.30 1.35/2.65[1.31]2.80
01-MAR 15:30 | 6 |  JAGIELLONIA B.- KORONA KIELCE _ |1.80]3.30/4.25/3.10/1.30{1.70|1.98]1.26|3.30|1.831.83|1.16 | 1.85| 1.26| 7 |3.20/3.40/1.90|1.17/3.70[1.50[2.20
01-MAR 18:00 | 7 | LEGIA VARSAVIA - PODBESKIDZIE B. |1.35/4.50/8.00/3.60/1.22|1.92/1.75[1.33]2.902.05 1.65|1.032.88[ 1.15| 7 |2.00/3.402.85|1.07 5.50]1.77]1.80
02-MAR 18:00 | 8 | POGON SZCZECIN - GORNIK LECZ. _ |1.853.25]4.20]2.80/1.35]1.60 2.15[1.20(3.801.95|1.72|1.17(1.83]1.28] 7 |3.50/3.40]1.80|1.21 3.40]1.53]2.15
[ Pal.17128 CAMP. REPUBBLICA CECA 1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1| X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
27-FEB 18:00] 1 |  DUKLA PRAGA - SLOVAN LIBEREC _ |2.35)3.102.90]2.90| 1.33|1.65(2.05|1.22|3.60| 1.83 | 1.83| 1.33|1.49] 1.29 1.27[3.00]1.35|2.65
27-FEB 20:15| 2 | FC VYSOCINA JIHLAVA - SLOVACKO _ |2.30]3.00)3.10[2.75/1.36]1.57/2.20[1.19]3.90]1.851.80|1.30  1.52[ 1.32 1.29[2.90[1.39]2.50
28-FEB 14:00 | 3 JABLONEC - BOHEMIANS PRAGA  |1.27/4.75/10.0{3.70(1.21[1.95|1.72|1.36|2.75|2.15|1.60]  |3.22[1.12| 7 |1.80/3.30/3.40|1.06/5.75|1.88]1.70
28-FEB15:00 | 4 |  BANIK OSTRAVA - SPARTA PRAGA  |6.25/3.80/1.50{2.90|1.33[1.65/2.05|1.213.70(2.22/ 1.55(2.36[1.07[1.20 1.73]1.84[1.14]4.20
28-FEB17:00 | 5 CESKE BUDEJOVICE - BRNO 2.30/3.10/3.00{2.70(1.38]1.55|2.22|1.18/4.00| 1.92  1.75(1.32[1.52|1.30 1.30[2.85[1.40|2.45
28-FEB17:00 | 6 PRIBRAM - MLADA BOLESLAV 2.60 3.00/2.65(2.80(1.35]1.62|2.10[1.20/3.80| 1.851.80(1.39[ 1.40  1.31 1.32[2.75[1.32]2.80
28-FEB 20:15 | 7 SLAVIA PRAGA - TEPLICE 2.10/3.20/3.30/3.10(1.30[1.72|1.95|1.25/3.40|1.77 | 1.90| 1.26[ 1.62| 1.28 1.21[3.40[1.38]2.55
01-MAR 16:00 | 8 |  HRADEC KRAL. - VIKTORIA PLZEN __|8.00/4.50/1.35(3.60(1.22|1.95 1.72]1.35|2.80]2.051.65|2.88 1.03[ 1.15 1.76/1.81[1.07/5.50
[Pal.17138 CAMPIONATO CROATO 1[x][2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X | 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
27-FEB 18:00] 1 | ISTRA 1961 - LOKOM. ZAGABRIA __ |2.30]3.40 2.70|3.90| 1.18|2.10(1.60|1.44|2.45|1.522.25|1.37|1.50| 1.24 1.18[3.70[1.22/3.30
28-FEB 15:00 | 2 DINAMO ZAGABRIA - RNK SPLIT __ |1.18]5.75/14.0|3.751.20|1.97 | 1.68[1.36[2.70[2.60[1.30|  [4.071.08 7 [1.55/3.60/4.50|1.04/6.252.10]1.56
28-FEB 17:00 | 3 RIJEKA - SLAVEN BELUPO 1.18/5.75(14.0[3.75/1.20|2.05/1.62|1.39|2.60/2.60[1.39]  [4.07|1.08|  |1.52|3.70]4.40|1.03 6.50|2.05|1.58
01-MAR 15:00 | 4 NK ZAGABRIA - OSLJEK 1.85/3.40(3.70[3.40/1.24|1.83/1.80(1.32/2.90(1.72[1.92|1.19]1.77|1.23| 1 |3.25/3.50]1.80{1.15 4.00[1.41|2.40
01-MAR 17:00 | 5 HAJDUK SPALATO - ZADAR 1.27/4.75/9.00[4.25/1.15|2.20]1.55|1.502.30(1.92[1.72]  [3.10/1.11| 7 |1.75[3.40/3.50{1.03 6.50[1.77]1.80
[Pal.17115| CAMPIONATO AUSTRIACO 1[x[2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ x| 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 1 |  CASHP.ALTACH - RZ PELLETS WAC _ |2.15/3.25/3.20{3.25|1.27|1.77 | 1.90| 1.273.25| .72  1.95]1.29(1.61|1.28 1.22[3.50[1.37|2.70
28-FEB 18:30 | 2 RAPID VIENNA - STURM GRAZ 1.85/3.40(3.90[3.25/1.27|1.80/1.85(1.303.10(1.72[1.95|1.19]1.81 1.25| 7 |3.20[3.50/1.80{1.17 4.10[1.45|2.40
28-FEB 18:30 | 3 | WIENER NEUST. - AUSTRIA VIENNA _ |4.25/3.60/1.72|3.70|1.21[2.001.68|1.38|2.70|1.65(2.05|1.94 | 1.16]1.22 1.45(2.45[1.12]4.80
28-FEB 18:30 | 4 RIED - ADMIRA WACKER 1.75/3.50(4.25[3.25/1.27|1.83/1.83(1.303.10(1.77[1.90{1.161.91 [1.23| 7 |2.90[3.40[1.95|1.15 4.30[1.49|2.35
01-MAR 16:30 | 5 | SALISBURGO - SV SCHOLZ GRODIG _|1.1517.00]13.0(6.25/1.07[3.20|1.28]1.90/1.77|1.75/1.92]  [4.551.05| 7 |1.48/4.00/4.40 1.85/1.79
[ Pal.17115| 2~ DIVISIONE AUSTRIACA 1[x[2|uJo|luJoJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H]| 1 | X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
27-FEB 18:30] 6 FAC VIENNA - SV HORN 2.25 3.20(2.90[3.40/1.25]1.85|1.80| 1.313.00| 1.62 2.10| 1.32[ 1.52| 1.26 1.22[3.60]1.32/2.95
27-FEB 18:30| 7 | SC AUS.LUSTENAU - FC LIEFERING _ |2.703.30)2.35(4.20[1.17(2.20(1.57|1.46|2.45|1.48|2.40| 1.48 1.37] 1.25 1.23/3.50[1.17]4.00
27-FEB 18:30| 8 MATTERSBURG - TSV HARTBERG __ |1.57/3.80]5.003.90/1.19]2.051.65(1.40(2.60[1.68|2.00|1.11|2.15]1.19] 7 [2.50(3.40|2.201.10/5.251.52|2.25
27-FEB 18:30| 9 KSV 1919 - WACKER INNSBRUCK __ |2.30/3.20]2.80|3.50| 1.24]1.85(1.80{1.33|2.90]1.62|2.10|1.33|1.49[ 1.26 1.24/3.40[1.29]3.10
27-FEB 20:30] 10 LASK LINZ - SKN ST. POLTEN 1.55/3.75/5.25[3.50/1.24]1.90/1.77|1.33/2.90|1.80[ 1.85]1.09/2.18]1.19| 7 |2.50[3.40/2.20{1.11 5.00[1.59|2.15
[ Pal.17110 CAMPIONATO SVIZZERO 1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1 | X | 2 | SI|No]| sI|NO
28-FEB 17:45 | 2 FC ZURIGO - FC AARAU 1.36/4.50|7.50]4.251.16|2.20 | 1.57| 1.46 | 2.45|1.77|1.90[1.04|2.81 | 1.15| 7 |1.95|3.50|2.80|1.06 6.50|1.68|1.98
28-FEB 20:00 | 3 BASILEA - FC VADUZ 1.27/5.00(9.00[4.00/1.182.10]1.62|1.402.60(1.98[1.70{1.01[3.21 [1.11| 7 |1.80[3.40[3.25]1.05 6.75|1.85|1.78
01-MAR 13:45 | 4 FC ST.GALLEN - GRASSHOPPERS __ |2.15/3.30/3.103.50/1.24|1.851.80|1.31/3.00{ 1.62|2.10[1.30|1.59]1.26 1.20[3.70[1.34|2.80
01-MAR 13:45 | 5 FC THUN - YOUNG BOYS 2.55 3.25/2.55(3.40(1.25[1.85/1.80[1.31/3.00|1.62 2.10( 1.42[ 1.42|1.27 1.26/3.20[1.26]3.20
01-MAR 16:00 | 6 FC SION - FC LUCERNA 2.45 3.10(2.75(3.00/1.31[1.68/2.00]1.223.60]1.77/1.90(1.36[ 1.45|1.29 1.29/3.10[1.33]2.85
| Pal,17110 2~ DIVISIONE SVIZZERA 1i[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H]| 1 [ X | 2 |SI|No]|sI]|NO
28-FEB 17:00 | 9 FC LUGANO - FC WIL 1900 1.70[3.60/4.40]3.70| 1.21|2.00 | 1.68| 1.36 | 2.75| 1.65[2.05|1.15|1.98 1.22| 7 12.85|3.50/1.95
28-FEB 19:00 | 10 SERVETTE - FC CHIASSO 1.50/3.80/6.00[3.30/1.26|1.80 1.85(1.30/3.10(1.92[1.75]1.07[2.32 1.20| 7 |2.50[3.25[2.25
01-MAR 15:00 | 11 FC LE MONT LS - FC WOHLEN 3.90/3.40/1.80(3.25/1.27(1.80(1.85[1.30|3.10]1.75/1.92|1.81 | 1.17[1.23
01-MAR 15:00 | 12| FC BIEL BIENNE - LAUSANNE SPORT _|3.10/3.25/2.15(3.40/1.25[1.85/1.80]1.31/3.00| 1.65 2.05]1.58[1.29]1.26
1[x|[2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ x| 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
27-FEB 18:30] 1 | FC VESTSJAELLAND - SONDERJYSKE _|2.70]3.102.50]2.70| 1.38|1.57|2.20|1.18|4.00| 1.92  1.75| 1.4 1.38] 1.29 1.37(2.70[1.34|2.80
28-FEB 17:00 | 2 HOBRO - NORDSJALLAND 2.40 3.20/2.80(2.80(1.35]1.62|2.10[1.21/3.70| 1.85 1.80(1.37[1.49]1.29 1.31[3.00[1.37]2.70
01-MAR 14:00 | 3 RANDERS FC - SILKEBORG 1.52[3.70(6.00[2.90/1.33|1.62/2.10(1.22/3.60(2.15(1.60{1.07|2.28|1.21| 7 |2.55[3.20[2.25|1.16 4.20[1.761.88
01-MAR 17:00 | 4 OB ODENSE - FC COPENHAGEN __ [4.20/3.301.80(2.90| 1.33]1.62[2.10[1.21|3.70|1.95|1.72|1.84]1.16] 1.26 1.56/2.20[1.21[3.70
01-MAR 19:00 | 5 BRONDBY - MIDTJYLLAND 2.55)3.10/2.65(2.90(1.33[1.62|2.10[1.21/3.70| 1.85 1.80[1.39[1.42|1.29 1.33]2.85[1.34|2.80
02-MAR 19:00 | 6 ESBJERG - AALBORG 2.10/3.40/3.10[3.00/1.30]1.68|2.001.21|3.60]1.80/ 1.85[1.29]1.62|1.25 1.24/3.40[1.41]2.55
1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2]12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sI[NO] SI [NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 2 ROSS COUNTY - DUNDEE FC 2.65 3.25/2.55(3.20| 1.30]1.75| 1.95|1.25/3.50] 1.7, 1.90| 1.45| 1.42| 1.29 1.31/3.00]1.29]3.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 3 MOTHERWELL - INVERNESS 5.25 3.80/1.60|3.50|1.25[1.85/1.85|1.30/3.20|1.83] 1.83]2.11[1.12]1.22 1.59/2.10[1.13]4.70
28-FEB 16:00 | 4 ST. JOHNSTONE - KILMARNOCK __ |1.95/3.40/3.75(2.75/1.38{1.65/2.10[1.22|3.75|1.92/1.75|1.231.78[ 1.28| 7 |3.40/3.40]1.80|1.233.50]1.49]2.30
28-FEB 16:00 | 5 ST. MIRREN - HAMILTON 2.60 3.25/2.60(3.00(1.33]1.65/2.10[1.22/3.75(1.80  1.85(1.44[ 1.44| 1.30 1.33]2.85[1.33]2.85
28-FEB 16:00 | 6 |  DUNDEE UTD - PARTICK THISTLE _ |1.95/3.50/3.60{3.50|1.25|1.90/1.80|1.33/3.00|1.65(2.05(1.25 1.77|1.26|  |3.40/3.60/1.72|1.17/4.10[1.40|2.60
01-MAR 13:00 | 7 CELTIC GLASGOW - ABERDEEN ___|1.57/3.80/5.50(3.50/1.25]1.90/1.80]1.33/3.00]1.831.83]1.112.24] 1.22] 7 [2.50/3.40/2.20]1.12 4.90]1.59]2.10
1P i1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2]12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sI[NO] SI [NO
27-FEB 20:45| 8 FALKIRK - RANGERS GLASGOW ___[3.50/3.50/1.90]3.80| 1.19| 1.97 | 1.68| 1.36 2.70|1.57|2.15 1.36/2.60[1.13]4.20
28-FEB 16:00 | 9 HEARTS - COWDENBEATH 1.15/6.50(13.0[5.20/1.10|2.65/1.38|1.68/1.97|2.05[1.62]  |4.33/1.05| 7 |1.45]4.00[4.75 1.92[1.67
28-FEB 16:00 | 10 ALLOA ATHLETIC - HIBERNIAN __|8.00/4.50/1.33]3.60|1.21|1.97[1.68|1.36|2.70| 1.95  1.70[2.88[1.02|1.14 1.76/1.81[1.06]5.75
28-FEB 16:00 |11|  DUMBARTON - QUEEN OF SOUTH _ |3.90/3.60/1.75(3.90/1.182.10(1.60|1.40/2.55|1.57 2.15(1.87[1.17[1.20 1.36/2.60[1.10]4.70
28-FEB 16:00 |12 LIVINGSTON - RAITH ROVERS 2.55 3.25/2.50(3.40/1.24]1.85/1.78]1.32/2.90| 1.62 .05 1.42[ 1.41|1.26 1.25/3.10[1.24]3.20
OVENO i1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2]12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sI[NO] SI[NO
28-FEB 15:00 | 1 RUDAR VELENJE - DOMZALE 3.00]3.102.25]2.85| 1.33]1.65/2.02|1.23|3.50| 1.78| 1.85 1.36/2.60]1.26/3.10
28-FEB15:00 | 2 | RADOMLIE - OLIMPIJA LJUBLIANA _ |6.00/4.00(1.45|4.60(1.13|2.35/1.481.55/2.20(1.60/2.10[2.35(1.06|1.16 1.50(2.20[1.04/6.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 3 MARIBOR - ND GORICA 1.25/5.00/10.0[3.90(1.18[2.05|1.62[1.42|2.50[2.10[1.60]  |3.33[1.11 1.04/6.25|1.87/1.71
01-MAR 15:00 | 4 KRKA - ZAVRC 2.60 3.25/2.45/3.60(1.21[1.95(1.70|1.3812.65|1.60/2.10( 1.44[1.39]1.26 1.24[3.20[1.21[3.40
01-MAR 16:00 | 5 LUKA KOPER - CM CELLJE 2.70/3.10/2.45[3.20(1.27(1.751.88[1.28(3.10[1.701.95|1.44]1.36/1.28 1.2912.90[1.25/3.10
CCO 1[x[2|uJoJu[oluJo|G]|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1| X[ 2 |sI|[No|sI]NO
27-FEB 19:00] 1 |  SLOVAN BRATISLAVA - MSK ZILINA _|2.05)3.25 3.25[3.60| 1.21|1.92|1.72|1.35|2.75|1.57|2.15| .25 1.62| 1.25 1.15(3.90]1.31/2.80
28-FEB 13:30 | 2 PODBREZOVA - MFK KOSICE 1.903.30/3.75[3.10(1.28[1.701.95|1.25(3.30]1.80[ 1.83(1.20]1.751.26| 7 [3.50(3.50/1.72|1.19]3.60[1.45]2.35
28-FEB 14:30 | 3 | SPARTAK TRNAVA - SPART. MYJAVA _|1.72|3.40/4.40(3.00/1.30|1.681.97|1.24/3.40|1.88(1.75]1.14/1.911.23| 7 |3.00/3.40/1.90|1.16/3.80]1.53|2.15
28-FEB 14:30 | 4 | AS TRENCIN - DUKLA B.BYSTRICA _ |1.20/5.45/11.0 2.20/1.551.42/2.50[2.10[1.60]  [3.64/1.08| 7 |1.65/3.50/3.75]1.037.00[1.92]1.67
28-FEB14:30 | 5 MFK RUZOMBEROK - FK SENICA __|1.80/3.40/3.90{3.10(1.28]1.72(1.92|1.25/3.30|1.78/1.85]1.17(1.81]1.23| 7 |3.30/3.50/1.80[1.17/3.70]1.46|2.30
01-MAR 19:00 | 6 | DUNAIJSKA STR. - VION ZLATE MOR. _|1.80 3.40/3.90]3.20(1.27(1.72/1.92|1.25/3.30[1.82[1.82[1.17]1.81 1.23] 7 3.25(3.50 1.80|1.17/3.80[1.48[2.25
Pal.17136 LLES 1[x[2|ulolufoluJo|lG]|Nc[ix[x2[12|H] 1] x| 2 [si|[No]sI]NO
27-FEB 20:45| 1 | BANGOR CITY - PRESTATYN TOWN _ |1.524.20/5.00|4.75| 1.12|2.50| 1.42|1.62|2.05]1.52|2.25|1.11|2.28 1.16] 7 |2.30 3.50 2.35|1.05/6.75]1.45|2.45
27-FEB 20:45| 2 BALA TOWN - ABERYSTWYTHT.  |1.85/3.60(3.50[4.75/1.12|2.40/1.45|1.52 2.25|1.44(2.45|1.221.77 121 7 |3.10[3.80[1.75]1.10/5.25]1.20]3.10
27-FEB 20:30| 3 CEFN DRUIDS - RHYL FC 2.55 3.30/2.45/4.00(1.17[2.15[1.57|1.44|2.45|1.48 2.35]1.43[1.40] 1.24 1.22[3.60[1.19]3.90
28-FEB15:30 | 4 |  PORT TALBOT TOWN - NEWTOWN _ |2.20(3.40(2.85|4.25|1.15[2.25(1.52|1.52|2.25|1.44/2.45]1.33[1.55|1.24 1.15(4.40[1.24/3.40
28-FEB15:30 | 5 | CARMARTHEN T. - GAP CONNAH'S _ |1.90/3.50/3.50[4.20/1.16|2.251.52|1.502.30|1.48/2.35(1.23]1.75|1.23| 7 |3.20/3.75/1.75]1.115.00[1.33]2.90
01-MAR 17:00 | 6 |  T.NEW SAINTS - AIR.BROUGHTON _ |1.404.40/6.254.75/1.12|2.45 1.44|1.60|2.10|1.57|2.15]1.062.58/ 1.14] 7 |2.10/3.50/2.60]1.04 7.25]1.56]2.20




¥ sisa jatchpoint L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 27/02/15

IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

CALCIO ESITO  |y,01.5|uj02.5|u/03.5| G/Ng | PDOPPIA 1X2 HAND Gol Gol
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE Casa Ospite
ELIANO 1|x]2]uJojJuJoJuJlo|G][NG|lix|x2][12|H] L] X ] 2 | sI|NO]|SI]|NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 1 |  HAPOEL AKKO - HAPOEL TELAVIV _ |3.30)3.202.05 1.70/1.95
28-FEB17:30 | 2 |  HAPOEL RAANANA - HAPOEL HAIFA  |2.00/3.10]3.60 1.65/2.02
28-FEB 17:30 | 3 | FC ASHDOD - MACCABI PETAH TIKVA |2.65/3.20/2.45 1.65/2.02 1.44|1.38/1.27
28-FEB 18:20 | 4 | MACCABI TEL AVIV - BNEI SAKHNIN _|1.33]4.40)8.00 1.85/1.78 1.02]2.83[1.14
28-FEB 18:30 | 5| HAPOEL PETAH T. - BEITAR GERUS. |2.90/3.30/2.20 1.75/1.88 1.54/1.32/1.25
01-MAR 19:55 | 6 | HAPOEL BEER - HAPOEL KIRYAT S. _ |2.20/3.30/2.90 1.75/1.88 1.32/1.54/1.25
02-MAR 18:45 | 7 | MACCABI HAIFA - MACCABI NETAN.  |1.72/3.40/4.40 1.72/1.92 1.14]1.91/1.23
Pal.17135 | 1|x]2|ulojJuJoJulo|G]|NG|lix|x2][12|H] 1] X | 2 | s1|[NO]|SI]|NO
27-FEB 19:00] 1 MTK BUDAPEST - PAKSI SE 1.80/3.40/4.00 1.68/1.97 1.17/1.831.24
28-FEB 14:00 | 2 | SZOMBATHELYI H.- DIOSGYORI VTK _ |3.603.25/1.95 1.75/1.88 1.70/1.21/1.26
28-FEB 16:00 | 3 |  KECSKEMETI - LOMBARD PAPAFC  |1.72/3.50/4.25 1.68/1.97 1.15/1.91]1.22
28-FEB 16:00 | 4 | NYIREGYHAZA FC - BUDAPEST HONV. |2.55/3.102.60 1.62/2.05 1.38/1.44/1.26
28-FEB 16:00 | 5 | PUSKAS AKADEMIA - DEBRECENI VSC |4.50|3.40/1.72 1.75/1.88 1.93/1.14]1.24
28-FEB 18:30 | 6 UJPEST FC - PECS MATIAS FC 1.35/4.25/8.00 1.83/1.80 1.02|2.77/1.15
01-MAR 16:30 | 7 GYOR ETO FC - VIDEOTON FC 2.80/3.252.30 1.70/1.95 1.50/1.34/1.26
01-MAR 18:30 | 8 |  DUNAUIVAROS P.- FERENCVAROSI _ |5.75/3.80/1.50 1.92/1.72 2.28/1.07/1.18
Pal.17102 3 LIGA i1[x]2|ulojJu]JoJulo|lG][Ne|lix|[x2[12]H] 1 [ X ] 2 |si[NoO]|SI]|NO
27-FEB 19:00] 20|  HOLSTEIN KIEL - ROT WEISS ERF. _ |2.05/3.10/3.40 1.57/2.15 1.97/1.68|1.23/1.62| 1.27 1.27/3.20|1.47 2.40
28-FEB 14:00 | 21 MAINZ II - STOCCARDA II 2.30/3.10(2.90/2.70/1.36|1.60/2.10[1.19/3.80| 1.88|1.75(1.32 1.491.28 1.30/3.00|1.39/2.65
28-FEB 14:00 | 22 OSNABRUCK - DUISBURG 2.55/3.10(2.60/2.90/1.321.68/1.97|1.23/3.50|1.75/1.88(1.391.41 1.28 1.31/3.00(1.31/2.95
28-FEB 14:00 | 23| J. REGENSBURG - DYNAMO DRESDA _ |2.90/3.20]2.253.00/1.30|1.68/1.97[1.23[3.50|1.78 1.85|1.52[1.32/ 1.26 1.37/2.70|1.26/3.30
28-FEB 14:00 | 24| ARMINIA BIELEF. - UNTERHACHING _|1.354.25/8.00]3.50(1.23|1.88/1.75[1.32(2.90/2.10/1.60[1.02[2.77 1.15| 7 |2.00/3.25/2.90|1.09]5.50|1.80 1.83
28-FEB 14:00 | 25| FORTUNA COLONIA - STUTTGARTER _|2.60/3.00]2.60[2.90/1.32|1.66/2.00[1.24[3.40|1.781.85|1.39(1.39/ 1.30 1.32/2.951.32/2.95
28-FEB 14:00 | 26| HALLESCHER - HANSA ROSTOCK _ |2.00/3.30]3.30]3.10[1.28|1.72/1.92[1.25(3.30|1.781.85[1.24[ 1.65 1.24| 7 |3.70/3.70/1.65]1.213.60|1.42 2.55
28-FEB 14:00 | 27| WEHEN WIESBADEN - MUNSTER __ |2.35/3.10/2.85[2.90/1.32|1.65/2.02[1.21[3.60|1.83/1.80]1.33]1.48/ 1.28 1.29/3.10|1.36/2.75
28-FEB 14:00 | 28|  CHEMNITZER - B.DORTMUND II __ |1.903.203.90|2.65/1.38|1.55/2.20[1.18(3.902.02|1.65[1.19[1.751.27| 7 |3.50/3.50/1.72|1.253.40]1.55 2.20
28-FEB 14:00 | 20| GROSSASPACH - ENERGIE COTTBUS _|3.25.3.20]2.103.00/1.30|1.68/ 1.97[1.24(3.40| .80 1.83]1.61[1.26 1.27 1.412.551.24/3.40
Pal.17134 CAMPIONATO AUSTRALIA 1[x]2]ufloJuJoJulo|G][Ne[ix][x2[12][H][ 1 [ x| 2 |sI[No]SsI]|NO
28-FEB 07:00] 2 |  NEW CASTLE JETS - C.MARINERS _ |2.90)3.25|2.30]3.20/1.28|1.75 | 1.92|1.27|3.25|1.70| 1.98|1.53|1.34 1.28 1.34/2.80]1.253.30
28-FEB 09:30| 3 WESTERN SYDNEY - SYDNEY FC __ |3.00/3.25/2.25(3.25/1.27[1.77/ .90 1.27/3.25|1.72| 1.95|1.56|1.32 1.28 1.35/2.801.24/3.40
28-FEB 11:30 | 4 PERTH GLORY - BRISBANE ROAR __ |1.95/3.40/3.50|3.30/1.26|1.77/1.90[1.28/3.20[1.75/1.92[1.23[1.72|1.25| 7 |3.50/3.60 1.70|1.19/3.80|1.43/2.50
01-MAR 07:00 | 5 | MELBOURNE V. - WELLINGTON PH. _ |1.65/3.70/4.50]4.50/1.15|2.22/1.55]1.46/2.45|1.55 2.22|1.14/2.03/1.20] 7 2.70[3.50/2.00]1.09/5.50]1.43/2.50
[ CAMPIONATO ARGENTINO 1[x]2|ujlojJuJolulo|G]|NG|ix|x2[12|H] 1] X ] 2 | sI1|[NO]|SI]|NO
28-FEB 01:10] 1 GODOY CRUZ - HURACAN 1.803.20/4.40|2.55| 1.42|1.52|2.30| 1.16|4.25]2.15|1.60| 1.17|1.82 1.27| 1 |3.40/3.30/ 1.85|1.24|3.20|1.57 2.05
03-MAR 00:15 | 2 BANFIELD - COLON 1.75/3.20/4.75|2.55(1.42[1.50|2.35[1.17[4.20[2.15/1.60[1.13[1.91 | 1.27| 7 |3.30/3.25/1.90
01-MAR 23:15 | 3 RACING CLUB - AT.TEMPERLEY __ |1.50/3.60|7.00|2.55/1.42|1.50/2.351.17|4.20|2.40/ 1.481.05|2.37/1.23| 7 |2.55/3.10/2.35|1.18/3.70[1.84/1.73
27-FEB 22:00| 4 | ARSENAL SARANDI - NU. CHICAGO _ |1.85/3.10]4.50[2.40/1.48| 1.4 2.50|1.13]4.75|2.22/1.55(1.15|1.83/1.31| 7 |3.50/3.20/1.85|1.27|3.00[1.63/1.97
28-FEB22:00 | 5 | CRUC. NORTE - ROSARIO CENTRAL  |2.85/2.90|2.55|2.45/ 1.46|1.46|2.45|1.15]4.50|2.051.65[1.43]1.351.34 1.40/2.45(1.39/2.50
01-MAR 00:30 | 6 |  SAN LORENZO - S.MARTIN SJUAN _ |1.55|3.50/6.25|2.60|1.40|1.55|2.22|1.18/4.00[2.22|1.55[1.07(2.24 1.24 1.17/3.801.75/1.83
01-MAR 21:00 | 7 GIMN. PLATA - ESTUDIANTES 2.75/2.85(2.65/2.30/1.52[1.42|2.55(1.12/5.00|2.15/1.60[1.39|1.37|1.34 1.41/2.451.43)2.40
01-MAR 00:10 | 8 QUILMES - INDEPENDIENTE 2.65/3.00/2.65/2.60/1.40[1.55/2.22[1.18/4.00[1.90/1.77|1.40 1.40|1.32 1.35/2.65(1.35/2.65
02-MAR 22:00 | 9 SARMIENTO - ALDOSIVI 2.30/2.90/3.25/2.30/1.52[1.40/2.60[1.12/5.00|2.20/1.57|1.28|1.53|1.34 1.37/2.551.49/2.20
28-FEB 23:15 | 10 UNION DE SANTA FE - LANUS 2.90/2.90(2.50[2.40/1.48[1.44/2.50[1.13(4.75|2.10/1.62[1.45|1.34|1.34 1.42/2.40(1.39/2.50
28-FEB 21:00 | 11 TIGRE - OLIMPO 2.05/3.10/3.60/2.551.42[1.50/2.35(1.16/4.25|2.05/1.65]1.23/1.661.30 1.28/2.951.50/2.20
01-MAR 22:15 [12|  BOCA JUNIORS - ATLET. RAFAELA _ |1.40/4.00/8.00[3.10/1.30[1.72/1.95/1.26/3.30|2.20/1.57(1.03/2.661.19| 7 |2.20[3.20/2.70|1.11]4.60|1.80 1.77
02-MAR 01:30 | 13 BELGRANO - RIVER PLATE 3.10/3.00/2.30/2.60/1.40[1.57/2.20[1.18/4.00|1.92|1.75(1.52/1.30/1.32 1.39/2.50[1.29/2.90
02-MAR 03:15 | 14|  ARGENTINOS J.- DEFENSA Y JUST.  |2.40|2.90/3.00[2.40|1.481.46|2.45(1.14/4.60|2.10/1.62|1.31 1.47/1.33 1.36/2.60(1.43/2.40
03-MAR 01:10 | 15| NEWELL'S OLD - VELEZ SARSFIELD _ |2.35/2.90/3.10[2.45/1.46|1.48/2.40[1.15/4.50|2.05/1.65(1.291.49/1.33
1[x]2|ujlojJuJoJu|o|G]|NG|lix|[x2[12|H] 1| X ]| 2 | sI[NO]|SI]|NO
27-FEB 23:30| 11 AUDAX - SAQ BERNARDO 2.25/3.20/3.00/2.751.36|1.60|2.15]1.203.80] 1.90| 1.77|1.32 | L.54 1.28 1.27/3.00]1.39 2.50
27-FEB 23:30| 12 SAO BENTO SP - ITUANO SP 2.45/3.10/2.80/2.60/1.40[1.55/2.22[1.18/4.00[1.90/1.77|1.36 1.47/1.30 1.32/2.75(1.37/2.55
28-FEB 22:30 | 13|  BRAGANTINO SP - PORTUGUESA SP_ |2.25/3.20]3.00 1.70/1.98 1.77/1.90[1.32[1.54/1.28
28-FEB 22:30 | 14 PALMEIRAS - CAPTVARIANO 1.27/4.75/10.0 1.90/1.77 230(1.52| [3.22/1.12| 7 [1.85/3.403.20
01-MAR 01:00 | 15|  MARILIA SP - ATL. PENAPOLENSE __ |2.45/3.10/2.75 1.60/2.15 1.90/1.77|1.36/1.45/1.29
01-MAR 01:00 |16 | PONTE PRETA - RED BULL BRASIL _ |1.95|3.30/3.60 1.77/1.90 1.72/1.95[1.22(1.72/1.26| 7 |3.60/3.60/1.70
01-MAR 20:00 | 17|  CORINTHIANS - MOGI MIRIM SP__ |1.70/3.40/5.00 1.62/2.10 2.00/1.68|1.13/2.02/1.26] 7 [2.85/3.30/2.00
01-MAR 20:00 | 18 RIO CLARO SP - SAN PAOLO 5.00/3.60/1.62 1.83/1.83 1.80/1.85[2.09(1.11/1.22
01-MAR 22:30 | 19 SANTOS - ATLETICO LINENSE 1.27/4.75/10.0 1.83/1.83 2351.50]  |3.22]1.12] 7 [1.85/3.40/3.20
01-MAR 22:30 | 20| XV DE PIRACICABA - BOTAFOGO __ |2.50/3.10/2.70 1.60/2.15 1.85/1.80[1.36/1.44/1.29
[ Pal.17131 CAMPIONATO CARIOCA i|x]2|uloluloluJole]|Ne[ix[x2]12]H][ 1 [ x| 2 |[si|[no[sI[NO
28-FEB 19:30 | 2 MADUREIRA - NOVA IGUACU 1.85 3.40/4.00 1.85/1.80 1.18/1.86/1.24
28-FEB20:00 | 3 |  BARRA MANSA FC - CABOFRIENSE _ |3.00/3.20/2.25 1.72/1.95 1.54/1.32/1.28
28-FEB 20:00 | 4 VASCO DA GAMA - BANGU RJ 1.27/5.00/9.00 2.05/1.65 1.01/3.21]1.11
28-FEB 23:30 | 5 | MACAE ESPORTE - TIGR. BRASIL RJ |1.72/3.50/4.50 1.77/1.90 1.15/1.96]1.24
01-MAR 20:00 | 6 BOTAFOGO - FLAMENGO 2.90(3.10(2.35 1.68/2.00 1.49/1.33[1.29
01-MAR 20:00 | 7 | BOAVISTA RJ - VOLTA REDONDAR] _ |2.603.10/2.60 1.62/2.10 1.41/1.41/1.30
01-MAR 20:00 | 8 | FRIBURGUENSE RJ - BONSUCESSO  |1.95/3.25/3.70 1.70/1.98 1.21/1.73]1.27
01-MAR 22:30 | 9 RESENDE RJ - FLUMINENSE 5.75/3.80/1.52 1.85/1.80 2.28/1.08/1.20
NO i1[x]2|ujloJufJoJulo|G][Nelix|[x2[12]H][ 1 [ X ] 2 |si[No]|SI|NO
28-FEB 02:30] 1 | MONARCAS MOR.- JAG.CHIAPAS FC _ |2.40/3.10|2.85|3.10/1.30|1.70| 1.98|1.25|3.40| 1.75| 1.92] 1.35|1.48 | 1.30 1.26/3.00]1.32|2.75
28-FEB 04:30| 2 CLUB TIJUANA - PACHUCA 1.90/3.25/3.90[3.00/ 1.31|1.70/1.98]1.24]3.50| 1.83]1.83[1.19]1.77/1.27| 7 |3.40]3.40/1.80|1.19]3.60|1.45 2.30
01-MAR 00:00 | 3 PUEBLA - GALL.QUERETARO 2.30/3.00/3.10/2.60/1.40[1.52/2.30[1.16/4.25(1.95(1.72[1.30/1.52|1.32 1.31/2.801.42/2.40
01-MAR 00:00 | 4 CLUB AMERICA - LEONES NEGR. | 1.44/4.00]7.00|3.10/1.30{1.701.981.24/3.50|2.15 1.60| 1.05|2.54| 1.19| 7 |2.25|3.20|2.55|1.12|4.50]1.77]1.80
01-MAR 02:00 | 5 TIGRES - UNAM PUMAS 1.803.25/4.50|2.60[ 1.40|1.55|2.22|1.18[4.002.10/1.62[1.15]1.88/1.28| 7 |3.20/3.30/1.85(1.213.40[1.58/2.05
01-MAR 03:06 | 6 CLUB LEON - SANTOS LAGUNA  |2.10/3.25/3.25(3.70/1.21[1.951.72|1.35|2.80|1.60|2.15(1.27 1.62]1.27 1.16/3.801.31/2.80
01-MAR 04:00 | 7 ATLAS - TIBUR. VERACRUZ 2.50/2.90/2.85/2.45/1.461.46/2.45(1.14/4.60|2.10|1.62|1.34/1.43/1.33 1.38/2.551.41/2.45
01-MAR 19:00 | 8 | DEPORTIVO TOLUCA - CRUZ AZUL  |2.40/3.00/2.90/2.60| 1.40|1.52|2.30|1.16 4.25|1.98]1.70[1.33 1.47|1.31 1.33/2.70[1.40/2.50
02-MAR 00:00 | 9 | CHIVAS DE GUAD. - MONTERREY __|2.35/3.00/3.00{2.55/ 1.421.52|2.30[1.154.502.05/1.65|1.31/1.50/1.31 1.32/2.75|1.41/2.45
Pal.17114 NO |1 x[2]ulo|lufoJuJo|G][Ne[ix][x2[12]H[ 1 [ X ] 2 [s1[No]|SI|NO
27-FEB 19:00] 2 |  AJAX CAPE TOWN - CHIPPA UNIT. _ |2.10)3.00|3.30]2.50|1.40|1.50 2.25]|1.14|3.90| 1.97| .65 1.23|1.57 | 1.28 1.29/2.90]1.462.30
28-FEB 14:30 | 3 UNIV. PRETORIA - BLACK ACES _ |2.203.00]3.10[2.65/1.36|1.55|2.15|1.18|3.60|1.85/1.75|1.26|1.52  1.28 1.28/2.951.41/2.45
28-FEB17:00 | 4 | ORLANDO PIRAT. - POLOKWANE C.  |1.80)3.25/4.00|2.75/1.33(1.60/2.02|1.20[3.45|1.90/1.70[1.15[1.79/1.24| 7 |3.30/3.25/1.85(1.19|3.50[1.522.15
28-FEB 19:15 | 5 |  MARITZBURG UN.- FREE STATE ST. |2.10/3.00/3.30[2.65/1.36]1.55/2.15[1.16[3.75|1.90/1.70]1.23]1.57  1.28 1.27/3.00]1.44/2.35




CALCIO ESITO  |y,01.5|u/025|u/03.5| /NG | DOPPIA 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| !
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE Ospite
TO CILENO 1(x]2]uloluJoluJo|G|Ne[ix|[x2]12|H] 1 [ x| 2 | sI[NO]SsI|NO
27-FEB 22:30 1 SANTIAGO WAN.- UN.CONCEPCION _|2.25/3.302.85]3.50 | 1.23| 1.88 1.75|1.35 2.75|1.57|2.15|1.33| 1.52 1.25 1.20/3.50]1.31 3.00
28-FEB 01:00] 2 CD O'HIGGINS - BARNECHEA 1.33/4.50 8.00[4.00 1.17|2.05|1.62|1.42|2.50|1.88| 1.75|1.02 | 2.88| 1.14| 7 |1.90 3.40/3.00|1.056.00|1.76 1.88
01-MAR 19:30| 3 PALESTINO - DEPORTES IQUIQUE  |1.90/3.50/3.50|3.90|1.18|2.05 1.62|1.40|2.551.55|2.20|1.23|1.75/ 1.23| 7 [3.30/3.70|1.72|1.12|4.40|1.35 2.75
28-FEB23:30 | 4 UNIVERS. CATOLICA - COBRESAL __|1.80|3.60 3.75|3.75/1.20[2.05 1.62[1.39/2.60[1.60/2.10[1.20/ 1.83 1.21] 7 |3.103.70/1.80|1.11/4.60|1.39]2.65
01-MAR 20:00| 5 COBRELOA CAL. - S.MARCOS ARICA  |2.80/3.40/2.25(3.60/1.21]1.92|1.72[1.35 2.75]1.60 2.10[1.53| 1.35 1.24 1.28/2.95(1.203.70
01-MAR 21:30| 6 NUBLENSE - COLO COLO 2.90(3.40(2.15(4.00/1.17(2.15 1.57|1.42|2.50[ 1.50/2.30[ 1.56 | 1.31 1.23 1.25/3.10{1.154.30
01-MAR 22:00| 7 ANTOFAGASTA - UNION ESPANOLA  |2.90/3.40/2.15[3.90 1.18[2.02  1.65|1.39| 2.60[1.55/2.20[ 1.56| 1.311.23 1.28/2.95(1.17,4.00
02-MAR 00:00 | 8 LA CALERA - HUACHIPATO 2.25/3.30(2.85/3.60 1.21]1.95/1.70|1.35 2.75]1.60|2.10|1.33 1.52| 1.25 1.18/3.60{1.29 3.10
BOLIVIA - I DIVISIONE 1]x]2]ujloluJolulo]|G|Ne[ix|[x2[12|H] 1 [ X | 2 | sI|NoO] sI|NO
28-FEB 01:00] 22633 J.WILSTERMANN - BOYS WARNES __|1.22 5.00/10.0]3.60 1.18]2.02 1.60|1.36/2.65|2.02| 1.60] _ |3.33/1.08] | .75 3.40/3.40|1.056.75|1.95 1.70
| FCUADOR PRIMERA SERIE A 1(x]2|uloluloluJo|G|Ne[ix[x2[12|H] 1| x| 2 |sI[NO]sI[NO
28-FEB 01:30] 22639 | LIGA DE LOJA - DEPORTIVO CUENCA _|2.00/3.10 3.50]2.65 | 1.36] 1.55 2.15| 1.16 3.75]1.97| 1.65|1.21| 1.64 1.27 1.2513.10]1.47 2.25
[ CAMPIONATO INDIANO 1(x]2]uloluJoluJo|G|Ne[ix[x2[12|H] 1| x| 2 |sI|[no]sI[NO
27-FEB 14:30] 22671] _ KALYANI BHARAT FC - MUMBAL FC__ |2.60/3.20 2.40]3.80 | 1.19]1.95 1.70|1.34 2.80]1.55 2.20]1.43| 1.37 1.24 1.263.30]1.22 3.60
| GERMANIA REGION.SUDOVEST | 1 [ X[ 2|U]Oo|UJO|U|0]|G|[NG|iXx[x2[12|H] 1| X | 2 |SI[No]|sI|NO
27-FEB 19:00] 22606 FC HOMBURG - OFFENBACHER K. __ |2.90/3.2012.20]2.75 | 1.33] 1.65 1.97]1.20 3.45|1.80 1.80]1.52| 1.30 1.25 1.38/2.65]1.26 3.30
JONNORDEST |1/ x|2|ufojuJolulo]|G]|Ne|lix][x2[12]n] 1 [ x ]2 |sI|No[SI][NO
27-FEB 10:00] 22584 |  FC VIKTORIA B. - FC CARL ZEISS J. _ |4.25 3.50|1.70]3.25 1.22|1.80 1.80|1.27|3.00|1.75| 1.85|1.91| 1.14|1.21 1.51/2.30]1.15 4.40
27-FEB 19:00| 22587 | 7FC MEUSELWITZ - W.NORDHAUSEN _|3.20/3.20 2.05|2.90/1.30[1.65/1.97[1.20/3.45]1.85] 1.75]1.60 1.24|1.24 1.42/2.50[1.24/3.40
[Pal.16975 GERMANIA REGION. OVEST 1(x]2luloluJoluJo|G|Nelix[x2[12|n] 1 [ x| 2 |sI|No]sI]|[NO
27-FEB 19:30] 22593 1. FCKOLN II - VFL BOCHUM IT | 1.95|3.253.40|2.90| 1.30|1.70 1.90]1.22|3.25|1.80| 1.80|1.21| 1.66 1.23| Z |3.60 3.60|1.70|1.21|3.70]1.43|2.50
27-FEB 19:30| 22594 ROT WEISS ESSEN - FC KRAY 1.22/5.25 9.50|3.75 1.16|2.15|1.55|1.45|2.35|2.02|1.60]  |3.38/1.08| 7 |1.72/3.50|3.50]1.04|7.25]1.91 1.74
27-FEB 19:30] 22595 |  SPORTFREUNDE S. - FC VIKT.KOLN _ |4.50/3.75 1.62[3.10/1.25[1.75/1.85]1.27/3.00] .85/ 1.75]2.04 1.13/1.19 1.58/2.15[1.14/4.40
[Pal.16975 OATAR O LEAGUE 1]x]2]uJloluJoluJo]|G|Ne|ix|[x2[12|H] 1 [ X | 2 | s1|NoO] sI|NO
27-FEB 14:45| 20805 AL AHLT DOHA - AL SHAMAL 1.35/4.756.504.50| 1.10]2.65 136 1.70| 1.90 1.052.74 1.11
27-FEB 14:45| 20806 QATAR SC - AL GHARRAFA 1.90/3.50/3.40[4.20 1.12[2.25 1.50[1.50 | 2.25 123/1.72/1.21
27-FEB 17:15| 20807 AL SHAHANIYA - AL KHOR 2.75/3.30(2.25|3.90 1.14]2.15|1.55|1.45 2.35 1.50/1.33/1.23
27-FEB 17:15| 20808 AL WAKRA - UMM SALAL 2.60 3.40/2.30|3.90/ 1.14|2.15 1.55/1.45 2.35 147137 1.22
1(x]2]uloluJolu]o|G|Ne[ix[x2[12|H] 1| x| 2 |sSI|[noO]|sI[NO
28-FEB 03:30] 22673 MERIDA FC - INER. ZACATECAS  |2.10/3.20 3.20 1.78/1.85 1.26/1.60 1.26
28-FEB 03:00| 22676 CF ATLANTE - CLUB CELAYA 1.30|4.40 9.00 1.82]1.82 2.95/1.13
28-FEB 03:00| 22677 IRAPUATO FC - ZACATEPEC 1948 |2.10/3.00 3.40 1.66/2.00 1.23/1.591.29
[Pal.16975 CONFERENCE PREMIER 1(x]2|ulolu]oluJo|lG|Ne[ix[x2[12|n] 1| x| 2 |sI[no|sI[NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 20672]  AFC TELFORD U. - ALFRETONT. __ |2.25/3.25 2.90]3.50|1.23|1.97 | 1.68| 1.38| 2.65|1.55 2.20
28-FEB 16:00 | 20673 |  FOREST GREEN R. - SOUTHPORT FC _ |1.45/4.20 6.00|3.50|1.23(1.88 1.75(1.33|2.85[1.92|1.72 1 12.20/3.40 2.50
28-FEB 16:00 | 20674 |  GATESHEAD FC - BRISTOL ROVERS _ |2.70)3.10 2.452.90|1.32|1.68|1.97|1.24|3.40[1.75 1.88
28-FEB 16:00 | 20675 NUNEATON T. - WELLING UN. 2.35/3.25(2.75(3.20 1.27|1.75|1.88|1.28 3.10{1.72|1.92|1.36 1.48| 1.26
28-FEB 13:45 | 20676 |  EASTLEIGH FC - MACCLESFIELD . |2.00)3.40/3.30[3.20|1.27|1.82|1.82|1.30 3.00[1.66 2.00[1.25|1.67 1.24
28-FEB 16:00 | 20677|  ALDERSHOT TOWN - DARTFORD __ |1.60]3.60 5.00{3.20|1.27|1.78 1.85]1.30/3.00|1.83|1.80[1.10 2.09 1.21 7 |2.65 3.40|2.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 20678 ALTRINCHAM FC - BARNET FC 3.303.40/2.00[3.60/1.21[1.95 1.70[1.35 2.75|1.57|2.15[1.67(1.25 1.24
28-FEB 16:00 | 20679|  GRIMSBY TOWN - BRAINTREE . |1.52|3.80 5.50{3.20|1.27|1.78 1.85]1.30|3.00|1.951.70[1.08 | 2.24 1.19| 7 |2.45 3.25|2.30
28-FEB 16:00 | 20680 |  KIDDERMINSTER H. - HALIFAX T. _ |2.40)3.10 2.75|3.10|1.28|1.75|1.88|1.28|3.10[1.72 | 1.92[1.35| 1.45 1.8
28-FEB 16:00 | 20681 LINCOLN CITY - WOKING FC 2.60/3.25|2.45(3.40 1.24]1.85|1.78|1.32 2.90{1.60|2.10|1.44 1.39/1.26
| Pal.16975 CONFERENCE SOUTH 1|x|2|uJoJuJo[ulo|G]|Ne|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ x| 2 | sI|[NO]SI][NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 21351  BOREHAM WOOD - HAVANT & WAT. | 2.053.40 3.20|3.60|1.21|1.95 1.70|1.36|2.70]1.60|2.10 7 13.70/3.70 1.65
28-FEB 16:00 | 21352|  CHELMSFORD CITY - BROMLEY FC _ |2.90)3.40|2.15]3.75|1.20]2.00 | 1.661.40 2.55(1.57|2.15
28-FEB 16:00 |21353|  BASINGSTOKE T.- CONCORDR.  |1.853.50 3.60|3.75|1.20]2.02|1.65|1.40|2.55|1.60 2.10 1 13.20/3.60 1.80
28-FEB 16:00 | 21354|  BISHOPS STOR. - WESTON SUP. __ |2.2013.30 2.90[3.75|1.20[2.02|1.65]1.40 | 2.55|1.55 2.20
28-FEB 16:00 | 21355| ST ALBANS CITY - WEALDSTONE __ |2.35/3.30 2.70{3.20|1.27|1.78 1.85(1.30|3.00| 1.68 | 1.97
28-FEB 16:00 | 21356  STAINES TOWN - SUTTON UNITED _ |3.50)3.50|1.90[4.00|1.17[2.10|1.60|1.44 2.45(1.52|2.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 21357 |  EBBSFLEET UN. - HEMEL HEMPST.  |1.90|3.50/3.50{3.75|1.202.02 1.65]1.40|2.55|1.57 2.15 1 3.30/3.60 1.75
28-FEB 16:00 | 21358| GOSPORT BOR. - FARNBOROUGH FC | 1.334.75 7.00[4.60|1.13]2.35|1.48|1.55 2.20[1.72 | 1.92 7 11.90/3.50 3.00
28-FEB 16:00 | 21359  MAIDENHEAD UN. - WHITEHAWK FC__ |2.90/3.40/2.15]3.60|1.21|1.97 1.68]1.38|2.65|1.572.15(1.56 | 1.31 1.23
| Pal.16975 ENG CONFERENCE NORTH 1|x|2|uJoJuJolulo|G]|Ne|lix[x2[12[H] 1 [ x| 2 |sI|[NoO]|sI][NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 21049 |  BOSTON UNITED - HARROGATE T, |1.75|3.60|4.00]3.90|1.18|2.05 1.62|1.40|2.55|1.57 2.15 712,90 3.60/1.90
28-FEB 16:00 | 21050 BRACKLEY T. - STOCKPORT C. 2.45(3.30/2.60[3.50( 1.23[1.92(1.72[1.352.751.60 2.10[1.40| 1.45 1.26
28-FEB 16:00 | 21051|  BRADFORD PARK - HEDNESFORD T.  |3.703.50  1.85|3.90|1.18|2.05 1.62|1.40|2.55|1.57|2.15(1.79|1.21 1.23
28-FEB 16:00 | 21052  LOWESTOFT T. - STALYBRIDGE C. _ |1.80)3.50 3.90|3.50|1.231.92|1.72|1.35 2.75(1.66 2.00[1.18| 1.84|1.23| 7 |3.10/3.60 1.80
28-FEB 16:00 | 21053 SOLIHULL MO. - GUISELEY AFC __ |2.303.30/2.75(3.75/1.20|2.00  1.66]1.39|2.60|1.55|2.20[1.35 1.50|1.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 21054 AFC FYLDE - TAMWORTH FC 2.10/3.30/3.10[3.75/1.20|2.00| 1.66|1.40 | 2.55[1.57 2.15(1.28| 1.59  1.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 21055|  CHORLEY FC - WORCESTER CITY __ |1.85|3.40 3.80{3.10|1.28|1.78 1.85]1.27/3.20|1.75|1.88(1.191.79 1.24| 7 |3.25 3.60|1.75
28-FEB 16:00 | 21056  COLWYN BAY FC - LEAMINGTON FC _ |2.35)3.40 2.65|3.60|1.21|1.97|1.68|1.36|2.70[1.57|2.15(1.38| 1.48  1.24
28-FEB 16:00 | 21057 | GAINSBOROUGH TRINITY - HYDE FC__|1.50/4.00 5.50{4.50|1.14|2.30 1.50{1.52|2.25(1.6012.10[1.09 2.31 1.17| 7 |2.30 3.50/2.35
| Pal.16975 INGHILTERRA FA TROPHY 1|x|2|uJoJuJolulo|G]|Ne|lix[x2[12[H] 1 [ x| 2 |sI|[NoO]|sI][NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 21564 |  NORTH FERRIBY UTD - BATH CITY _ |2.10)3.40 3.10|3.60|1.22|1.92 | 1.75|1.35|2.80|1.62|2.10|1.29| 1.62|1.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 21565 TORQUAY UNITED - WREXHAM FC__ |2.203.30/3.00/3.50 1.241.90 1.77[1.33 2.90[1.62 2.10[1.32/1.57 1.26
E ONE 1(x]2]uloluJoluJo|G|[Ne[ix[x2[12|n] 1 [ x| 2 |sI|[no|sI[NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 6566 | _ AIRDRIEONIANS - STIRLING ALBION _|1.60)3.80|4.75|4.00| 1.18|2.15|1.60|1.42| 2.55|1.65 2.05|1.12|2.11|1.19| 7 |2.55/3.50 2.10
28-FEB 16:00 | 6567 |  PETERHEAD FC - GREENOCK MORT. _ |2.70)3.40 2.30|3.40|1.25|1.85|1.80[1.31/3.00[1.65 2.05(1.50| 1.37 1.24
28-FEB 16:00 | 6568 |  STRANRAER FC - DUNFERMLINE A, |2.10)3.40/3.00[3.60|1.22(1.92|1.75(1.35/2.80[1.60|2.15[1.291.59  1.23
28-FEB 16:00 | 6569 |  AYR UNITED - FORFAR ATHLETIC _ |2.90)3.40|2.15|3.50|1.24|1.90 1.77(1.33/2.90[1.652.05[1.56  1.31 1.23
28-FEB 16:00 | 6570 | BRECHIN CITY - STENHOUSEMUIR __|1.45/4.20 5.754.00| 1.18[2.15|1.60| 1.42 2.55(1.75 1.92[1.07/ 2.42 | 1.15| 7 |2.253.40 2.45
SCOZIA LEAGUE TWO 1[x]2|uloluJoluJo|G]|[Ne[ix[x2[12|H] 1] x| 2 | s1[NO]SI[NO
28-FEB 16:00 | 6618 | EAST FIFE FC - ANNAN ATHLETIC __ |2.35)3.40|2.65]3.80|1.20]2.00|1.68|1.38|2.70| 1.55 2.22|1.38| 1.48 | 1.24
28-FEB 16:00 | 6619 ARBROATH FC - ELGIN CITY 1.52/4.00 5.254.50|1.152.30|1.52|1.52|2.30|1.57/2.20[1.10/2.27|1.17| 7 |2.35/3.50 2.30
28-FEB 16:00 | 6620 |  BERWICK RANG. - ALBION ROVERS  |2.40)3.30|2.65|3.30|1.26|1.83|1.83|1.30/3.10|1.68|2.00{1.38| 1.46 1.25
28-FEB 16:00 | 6621 CLYDE FC - MONTROSE FC 1.80/3.70 3.60|3.90|1.19]2.05|1.65|1.40| 2.60|1.60 2.15(1.211.82|1.20| 7 |3.00/3.70 1.85
28-FEB 16:00 | 6622 | EAST STIRLINGSH. - QUEENS PARK _|4.50/3.70 1.65(3.30/1.26|1.80 1.85[1.30/3.10[1.80 | 1.85[2.03  1.14]1.20
GERMANIA REGION. NORD 1(x]2|ufJoluJoluJo|G]|Nelix[x2[12|H] 1 [ x| 2 |si|No]sI][NO
28-FEB 14:00 | 22575 |  FC ST. PAULL 11 - BSV SW REHDEN __|2.00)3.25/3.25 1.85/1.75 123/1.62/1.23
01-MAR 14:00 | 22576 |  GOSLARER SC - VFB OLDENBURG __|2.65|3.20 2.40 1.97/1.65 1.44/1.37/1.25
01-MAR 14:00 | 22577 | SV MEPPEN - FC HANSA LUNEBURG _|1.70/3.50 4.20 1.97/1.65 1.14/1.90 1.1
28-FEB 14:00 | 22578 | BRAUNSCHWEIG - EINTRACHT NORD. _|5.75)3.60 1.52 1.85/1.75 2.21/1.06 1.20
01-MAR 15:00 | 22579 |  HAMBURGER Il - WERD.BREMEN 11 _ |2.85)3.40|2.15 2.25/1.50 1.55/1.311.22
28-FEB 14:00 | 22580 | VFB LUBECK - ETSV W.FLENSBURG _ |2.20)3.10 3.00 1.65/1.97 1.28/1.521.26
28-FEB 14:00 | 22581 |  VFR NEUMUNSTER - CLOPPENBURG _ |2.60)3.10 2.50 1.75/1.85 1.41/1.38/1.27
01-MAR 15:00 | 22582 | TSV HAVELSE - VFL WOLFSBURG I _|3.003.25 2.15 1.97/1.65 1.56/1.29 1.5
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CALCIO
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FINALE 1X2

Uu/015

U/025

u/03.5

G/NG
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1X2 HAND

Gol Casa

Gol
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